Gent, PK Indoor vanaf Cadet
4 januari 2015

60m horden 0,762m Cad V Time :10:07
Heat:1

1355 VAN GEYTE SELIEN
1246 LOWAGIE FIONA

1755 MENDONCK NOOR

867 CLAESSENS MELISSA*
752 MAHIEU HANNAH

1117 DEVENYNS CELIEN

o U1 W N -

60m horden 0,762m Cad V Time :10:07
Heat:2
1 1675 GOOSSENS ZITA
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4 803 ROUAN HELENA
5 1065 GEUDENS LISA
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60m horden 0,762m Cad V Time :10:07
Heat:3

1007 AGWAZIE ANGEL

1489 THYSSEN LISSE

1076 MAES FAITH

1009 LAUWERS LUNA

1646 COQUYT JUSTINE
1346 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE
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60m horden 0,762m Sch V Time :10:33
Heat:1

3063 WOLFCARIUS THERESA
2940 PAUWELS JANA

2740 PAUWELYN HANNE

3103 BUYLE YARA

2868 VERVAET ELIEN

2734 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA
3007 DE RYCK THERESA

~N o O WDN

60m horden 0,762m Sch V Time :10:33
Heat:2

1 3003 DEMARET MEREL

2 2837 CRAS MIET

3 2794 SMEULDERS SARAH

4 3435 VAN INGELGEM CHARLOTTE
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LIM 2

60m horden 0,762m Sch V Time :10:33
Heat:3

2815 HUYBRECHTS TINE

3101 VAN DEN BROECK PAULIEN
3354 TOP MAYA

2771 BEYLEMANS JOKE
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5 3325 DEMEY MANON 98 FLAC 10.39
6 2933 HARTMANN IRIS 99 STAX 14.19

60m horden 0,762m Sch V Time :10:33

Heat:4
1 3064 VAN LANCKER INA 98 STAX 8.90 OVL 1
2 2871 BULCKE JUSTINE 98 MACW 9.06 WVL 1
3 3070 SPRANGERS FIEN 98 DEIN 9.06 OVL 2
4 2927 DILLENS JUDITH 98 EA 9.24 OVL 3
5 2768 LAMMENS LISA 98 ACME 9.27
6 3005 DELHEYE CQLINE 98 FLAC 9.47 WVL 2
60m horden 0,84m Sen V Time :10:33
Heat:1
1 404 VERSTRAETE CHARLIE 97 FLAC 10.07 W Ju 2
2 644 BRUGGEN ANNE 97  ATLA 10.28 L Jul
3 348 WYNANT ELLEN 97 EA  10.47
4 3492 VAN BELLEGHEM VITA 75 RCG 11.39
5 3673 SCHILLEWAERT ANN 78 LOOI 11.97 L Se 1
6 395 HENRI OONA 97 ADD 12.61 L Ju 2
7 1320 MEIRE JOKE 83 OB 12.66 W Se 1
60m horden 0,84m Sen V Time :10:33
Heat:2
1 1317 VERCRUYSSE JESSE 91 ACME 9.26 O Se 3
2 1576 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA 89 DEIN 9.38
3 2115 VANDORPE AXELLE 95 AVLO 9.40
4 515 HESSEL DANIELLE 97 HAC 9.59 W Ju 1
5 1836 VAN PUYVELDE MARGO 95 ASVO 9.85
[ 624 ACHTEN HELENA 97 RCG 9.87
7 519 DE WAELE NIENKE 97 ASVO 9.89
60m horden 0,84m Sen V Time :10:33
Heat:3
1 434 DE CONINCK NENAH 96 KAAG 8.55 O Ju 1
2 1762 GRILLET JUSTIEN 94 VS 8.71 O Se 1
3 337 BEAUCARNE CHLOE 97 DEIN 8.89 O Ju 2
4 1274 DE PAUW YOIKA 95 STAX 8.99 O Se 2
5 439 LAMMENS SHARI 96 RCG 9.09 O Ju 3
539 MAUDENS HANNE 97 VS DIS
637 CEYSSENS LINDE 96 AVT DIS
60m horden 0,914m Cad Men Time :10:40
Heat:1
1 1187 VERA ROBBIE 00 RCG 9.92
2 1336 WOLFCARIUS EDWARD 00 STAX 10.93
3 1539 DESCHEPPER YORAN 00 MACW 11.07 WVL 2
4 1508 VANDENBROUCKE HENRI 01 AZW 11.12 WVL 3
5 1333 VANHELMONT RUBEN 00 ACA 11.51 LIM 1

60m horden 0,914m Cad Men Time :10:40

Heat:2
1 1565 DE BACKER BRYAN 00 AVLO 9.20 OVL 1
2 1536 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN 00 AVLO 9.42 OVL 2
3 835 PAUWELYN NILS 00 FLAC 9.58 WVL 1
4 707 HAVERBEKE DRIES 00 STAX 9.68 OVL 3
5 1452 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS 00 ASVO 9.68
9 1176 SPRANGERS LIAM 01 KAAG 9.90



7 1214

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:1

3316
3042
2647
3266
2717
2622
2851
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60m horden 0, 990m
Heat:1

1 737
2 813
3 781
4 455
5 504

60m horden 0, 990m
Heat:2

1 437
2 681
3 448
4 447
5 802

60m horden 1,067m
Heat:1

3038
3133
2870
1968
2642
2534
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DEWULFE LENNERT
Sch Men Time :10:45

DUMON REINDERT

VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES
SAP ARTHUR

VAN DAMME ROBIN
WYNANT MAARTEN
VANLIERDE JORG
BAUTERS LAURENS

Jun Men Time :10:53

MERCKAERT JORDI
CLAUS NICOLAS
WAILLY HENDRIK
VERBEKE PIETER
VIERSTRAETE NIELS

Jun Men Time :10:53

VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO
VERBRAEKEL NIELS
COPPIETERS KASPER
JACOBS SVEN

GOOSSENS ROBIN

Sen Men Time :11:02

STROOBANTS JORI
VAN DE VELDE KOEN
DESMET MATHIAS
JACOBS BART
DECRAENE WOUTER
SCHILLEWAERT DIRK

60 meter Cad V Time :11:23

Heat:1

876
1302
1120
1509
1533
1069
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VAN HOORENWEDER LEONTINE
NAUDTS ANKE
VANRYSSELBERGHE LARA
SMET MARTHA-YOGINI

DE NIL FEMKE

DE SMET KAREN

60 meter Cad V Time :11:23

Heat:2

1349
745
825
1482
1339
1614
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BALATOVA ESLT
S'HEEREN LIEZE
VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN
HEYRMAN AMBER
SMETS JILL

PANIS FEMKE

60 meter Cad V Time :11:23

Heat:3
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2 803

VERDEGEM REINE
ROUAN HELENA
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3 1275 KNAPEN CAROLINE 01 GENK 8.74

4 1490 HEETESONNE SIEL 01 AVLO 8.90
5 1246 LOWAGIE FIONA 00 MACW 8.93
1670 CUYX FEMKE 01 ADD DIS

60 meter Cad V Time :11:23

Heat:4
1 1340 SNELLINX JANA 00 ADD 8.29
2 777 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE 00 LOOI 8.41
4 1448 BERGHMANS TINE 00 FLAC 8.96
5 977 HALS EMMA 00 LAT 9.15
6 886 ASPESLAG MARTHE 01 OB 9.27
7 1259 VANCOPPENOLLE INDRA 01 KKS 9.59
8 1742 DE TANT MARGOT 01 VITA 11.05

60 meter Cad V Time :11:23

Heat:5
1 730 BOESMANS SYDNEY 01 AVT 8.24
2 1454 BIZET MARIEKE 00 KAAG 8.68
4 1681 BEELEN TINE 00 VOLH 8.91
5 982 VIVIER MARIEKE 01 LOOI 8.91
6 1382 VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN 01 ASVO 9.25
7 1154 VAN BOECKXSEL JANNA 01 KKS 9.40
8 724 BURM ANTJE 00 ACW 9.42

60 meter Cad V Time :11:23

Heat: 6
1 1534 LASSER ELISE 00 VITA 8.20
2 1437 DE MEY AUKE 01 AVLO 8.55
3 1380 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE 01 ACW 8.64
4 1400 SPAPEN TINE 01 ACA 8.65
5 908 CHAMPEAUX ANNE-SOPHIE 00 LEBB 8.86
6 1088 CALLENS STIEN 01 KKS 9.09
7 912 CALLENS PAULINE 00 AVMO 9.15
8 1102 DENYS NOOR 01 FLAC 9.39

60 meter Cad V Time :11:23

Heat:7
1 1590 INGELS MARTHE 01 RCG 8.27
2 1034 VINCKE RANI 00 HCO 8.35
4 1585 REYNTENS MARIE 01 RCG 8.86
5 867 CLAESSENS MELISSA* 01 ACME 9.22
9 1291 FOSSEZ SHANIA 01 KKS 9.63
7 1083 LAEVENS ELKE 01 KKS 9.71

60 meter Cad V Time :11:23

Heat:8
1 986 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE 01 ACW 8.04
2 1009 LAUWERS LUNA 01 HAC 8.44
3 1346 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE 00 AZW 8.72
4 846 MESTDAGH RIEN 01 FLAC 8.74
5 735 DEFERM NELE 01 AVT 9.05
6 794 SEGERS MARIE 01 DEIN 9.07
7 1053 DEBURGHGRAEVE MEREL 01 AVR 9.31
8 1580 RYON FLORENCE 00 AVR 9.44



60 meter Cad V Time :11:23

Heat:9

60 meter Cad Men

Heat:1

60 meter Cad Men

Heat:2

60 meter Cad Men

Heat:3

60 meter Cad Men

Heat:4

60 meter Cad Men

Heat:5
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744
874
1508
1290
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884
1813
1104
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1620
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780
1720

1679
873

1694
719

1181
1265
1449
1120

1187
815

DE FOER LOTTE
GROSSARD BRITT
COQUYT JUSTINE
FRANSSENS GITTE
VANHALST SARA
GEUKENS SILKE
BEVERNAEGIE LISE
WAMBACQ DORIS

Time :11:41

FRENCKEN MATHIEU
KANDI ALLAN**
HAVERBEKE DRIES
CALMEYN TIMON
VERHEIJEN DRIES
PRAET STIJN
VANDENBROUCKE HENRI
COENEN YORG

Time :11:41

HOSTE THIEMEN

DE BUNDEL CIEL

VOLONT DONALD

GOVAERT ARNO

VERCAMMEN MAARTEN
WARMOES RUBEN

PAULY MICHAEL

VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES

Time :11:41

VANPETEGHEM SEPPE
SCHOEFS DAAN
THOMAS CEDRIC
GILSON PIOTR
RUTTEN SIEBE
SPAUWEN THOMAS
VANFLETEREN ARNE
PELEMAN YARNICK

Time :11:41

BAELE JENS
BUEDTS TUUR

DE SMET YANN
CARREMANS SIEMEN
TONNIAU PEPIJN
PAUWELS THOMAS
LUYPAERT KEITH
BRUGGEMAN TIM

Time :11:41

VERA ROBBIE
BELIEN WOLF
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3 735 KERKHOFS NIELS 01 AVT 8.31
4 818 VERSTAPPE WOUTER 01 STAX 9.18
5 781 VANFLETEREN ROBBE 00 KKS 9.20
6 881 VERHAEGEN MICHIEL 01 ACME 9.93

757 DEPICKERE TIM 00 FLAC DIS

60 meter Cad Men Time :11:41

Heat:6
1 1636 GLORIE TRISTAN 00 MACW 7.66
2 1550 VANCOETSEM ARNE 01 KAAG 8.16
3 1353 STEEGMANS ANDREAS 00 ACA 8.37
4 1314 VAN HOYWEGHEN JENS 00 VOLH 8.43
5 876 DOSSCHE XANDER 01 ACME 8.49
[ 1552 MORIS ROEL 01 LOOI 8.56
7 1366 VANDER STEENE JOPPE 00 AZW 8.72

60 meter Cad Men Time :11:41

Heat:7
1 1242 BUFFEL SIMON 01 RCG 7.79
2 1121 DE BAERDEMAEKER HARIZ-OMA 00 ACME 8.05
3 1179 GOOSSENS PAUL 01 KAAG 8.17
4 1730 DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN 01 ACW 8.59
5 738 NOBLESSE SIEBE 01 AVT 8.68
9 1571 DE COENE STEFAN 00 MACW 8.89
7 1511 DECNEUDT KOBE 01 KKS 9.29

60 meter Sch V Time :11:48

Heat:1
1 3152 BAUWENS LAURES 99 RCG 7.94
2 2967 VAN EETVELDE MADELINE 99 RCG 8.22
3 2771 BEYLEMANS JOKE 99 ACME 8.37
4 2839 MERGAN TINA 99 LEBB 8.62
5 2724 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN 98 DEIN 8.66
9 3209 DECLERCK MYRTHE 98 ABAV 8.90
7 3023 NUTTELMANN LARA 98 KAAG 8.99

60 meter Sch V Time :11:48

Heat:2
1 2800 CLAUS HANNE 99 AVMO 7.95
2 2792 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE 99 KAAG 8.38
3 3101 VAN DEN BROECK PAULIEN 98 AVLO 8.39
5 2851 MASSAER EMMA 99 ACW 8.62
6 3285 BOSSART MANON 99 MACW 8.92
7 2660 HEMELSOET SYLKE 99 KAAG 9.19
8 2662 DOX SILKE 98 LOOI 9.41

60 meter Sch V Time :11:48

Heat:3
1 3004 VAN LANCKER INA 98 STAX 7.88
2 3089 LOUWAEGE CAMILLE 98 HAC 8.22
3 2929 BRESSELEERS LUNA 99 STAX 8.46
4 2969 AMON FLORENCE 99 KAAG 8.72
5 2849 DE CAUWER MIRANDA 99 HAMM 8.94
7 3095 DE SMET INE 99 VS 9.16

8 3396 MATHIJS RUNE 99 AVT 9.31



60 meter Sch V Time :11:48

Heat:4
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3229
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2715
2965
3172
3129
2725

60 meter Sch V

Heat:5

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:1

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:2

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:3

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:4
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2957
3160
3325
3046
3429
3314
3126

3081
3104
2856
2985
2578
2656
3085
2986

2572
3151
2679
3318
2582
2645
2737
2583

2624
2646
2936
2570
3009
2644
3156
2942

2648
3187
2577
3322

VINCK KIMBERLY
PANIS KEANNE
LOOBUYCK ANNE
MARTENS LISA
VANLUCHENE HANNE
VAN CANNEYT HANNE
LENIERE JUSTINE

Time :11:48

SCHEFFERS HANNE
GEUSENS ELISE

DEMEY MANON

SOETENS YAQL

DE MEESTER CELINE
DEPOORTERE ALICE

VAN DEN ABBEEL FEMKE

Time :12:01

VANDER VENNET JONAS
NDEZE REHAMI
DEPOORTERE DYLAN
JACOBS THOMAS - 21
VAN DER GAAST LARS
BOONEN JAKOB
VERDUYCKT JENS
SCHREURS RUBEN - 21

Time :12:01

FATOQCHAN DE MEESTER JOAQ

GONNISSEN JEROEN
DHONDT RUBEN
TAFFEIREN ALEXANDER
DECKERS MICHIEL
GEIRNAERT TRISTEN
PUTSEYS WOUTER
FRANSSEN JOEY

Time :12:01

KESTELOOT NIELS
DE WAELE ERM@
DE RUYTER BAVO
MEESE MAARTEN
LAVERGE JEROM
ZUTTERMAN KASPER
CARPENTIER NICO
CHERLET WOUT

Time :12:01

LAMBREGT BJORN
SCHOUTERDEN GLENN
BOUTSEN BART
ALALLAOUI NADIR
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VITA
ATLA
HALE
KAAG
AZW
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HCO

AVMO
GENK
FLAC
HCO
LEBB
FLAC
VS

KAAG
EA
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HAC
AVT
LOOI
AVLO
HAC

ACW
FLAC
ACG
TACT
AVT
DEIN
AVT
SACN
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KAAG
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DEIN
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RCG
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AVT
FLAC
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2736
2969
3257
2854
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60 meter Sch Men
Heat:5

2575
2808
2700
2999
2770
3035
2653
3223
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TAS FREDERIK
SORGELOOS LOWI
BLOT HARALD

DE GEYTER SAM

Time :12:01

FRANSSENS JENS

VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY
PRAET JONAS
STALPAERT ARNO

VAN DAMME JENS
VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT
VERSTAPPE BRAM
GEERTS JANNICK

60 meter Sen V Time :12:23

Heat:1

515
594
358
713
644
552
395
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60 meter Sen V
Heat:2

425
581
359
706
404
426
280
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60 meter Sen V
Heat:3

489
493
649
726
330
497
419
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60 meter Sen V
Heat:4

509
342
319
344
355
719
659
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HESSEL DANIELLE
GIELEN LOTTE
GERMEYS LAURE

VAN DE VOORDE OONAH
BRUGGEN ANNE

DE ROOVER JUSTINE
HENRI OONA

Time :12:23

NIJS BO

VERDONCK MICHELE
MAES NELE

VAN DEN BRULLE KATO
VERSTRAETE CHARLIE
VAN HAELTER HANNE
DOX JOLIEN

Time :12:23

SOETENS LOUISE
GYENES NORA
VERSTRAETEN ANNE
TEETAERT CHLOE
DE CLERCQ BOWEN
VAN DE VEN ALANY
HEYLEN LARISSA

Time :12:23

PAEPE ZENA@D
BEYLEMANS LAURA
DUYCK CHARLOTTE
HUYS MARIANNE
CLAUS ELLEN
DUBOIS NINA**
DE CANCK BIEKE

60 meter Sen V Time :12:23

Heat:5
1 1559

VAN DEN HENDE ESTER
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RCG
EA

AVT
FLAC
RIEM
EA
HAMM
ASVO
STAX
AVT

HAC
AVT
AVT
ACW
ATLA
AVLO
ADD

ATLA
AZW

AVT

ALVA
FLAC
KAAG
LOOI

HCO
VOLH
AVT
KAAG
LAT
VOLH
SACN

ACME
ACME
DEIN
ACME
AVMO
ADD

AVLO

ACME
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2 2045 NAGELS RANI 95 LAT 7.84
3 1540 GARR€ MAAIKE 90 KAAG 8.10
4 1920 CROLS SARAH 85 ACW 8.39
5 1438 GOVAERTS SOFIE 90 LOOI 8.62
6 3585 VINDEVOGHEL SOFIE 71 ASVO 9.67
7 1701 GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE - 2 92 HAC 10.52
8 1699 REUSE - 21 KAAT 95 HAC 10.72

60 meter Sen V Time :12:23

Heat:6
1 1762 GRILLET JUSTIEN 94 VS 7.85
2 2004 DE WAEL ELS 90 AVLO 8.00
3 1766 COZIJNS LINDSY 91 ASVO 8.19
4 1653 VAN HESSCHE HANNE 91 ASVO 8.35
5 1655 DE LANGE LAURA 94 ASVO 8.78
6 3474 PAESEN SONJA 68 LOOI 8.99
7 1591 NOTTE SARA 89 ASVO 9.08
8 2102 CLERX KATRIEN 95 ATLA 9.67

60 meter Sen V Time :12:23

Heat:7
1 2044 GHARAFI YASMINE 85 LAT 7.70
2 1574 DE RUYCK HANNE 91 DEIN 8.25
3 2095 VAN HOUTVEN KATRIEN 93 LOOI 8.39
4 1318 LANNOO LIEN 92 ACME 8.50
5 3487 DEJONGHE SASKIA 64 ACME 8.84
[ 3700 VAN ROSENDAAL EDITH 71 LOOI 9.19
7 3646 VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS 59 ACW 10.78

60 meter Sen V Time :12:23

Heat:8
1 1604 VEREECKEN ELKE 84 VOLH 7.74
2 2057 JANQUART NINA 90 EA 8.01
3 1814 DUPONT LOUISE 94 AZW 8.38
4 1949 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN 89 AVT 8.42
5 1207 BALABKINA EVGENIA 82 SACN 8.46
9 3457 VAN DAMME PETRA 78 KAAG 9.07
7 4043 ALGOET ANN 63 AVLO 9.72

60 meter Sen V Time :12:23

Heat:9
1 2086 DEPUYDT ORPH@E 95 HAC  7.84
2 1238 STAPPERS FLORE 95 FLAC 8.10
3 1576 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA 89 DEIN 8.25
4 1633 MARTENS HANNE 95 GENK 8.51
5 1532 GODEFROOT YOUSRA 90 KAAG 9.14
9 2954 VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE 53 STAX 9.71
7 3672 PAPS MARIA 48 LOOI 11.31

60 meter Sen Men Time :12:55

Heat:1
1 485 GOOSSENS GILLES 97 HAMM 7.23
2 737 MERCKAERT JORDI 97 ACG 7.45
3 496 GOOSSENS YANNICK 97 HAMM 7.61
4 722 ROOSE TIBO 97 AZW 7.65
5 388 DE SCHUIJMER JOACHIM 97 KAAG 7.90
9 769 ALI LIBAN AHMED AMPONSAH 97 STAX 7.94
7 380 TEMMERMAN ROBIN 97 ACW 7.95
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Heat:2
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409
585
802
626
442
826
756

60 meter Sen Men

Heat:4

~ o0 WDN

387
390
705
633
500
533
540

60 meter Sen Men

Heat:5

60 meter Sen

Heat: 6

60 meter Sen

Heat:7

o U W DN

QO ~J o U b w N

g w N

738
813
438
460
711
750
410

Men

3092
3011
2312
2563
2907
1986
6398
4740

Men

2681
2698
2602
6123
6254
1804

Time :12:55

VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER
VANHEMEL PIETER

BIJNENS NIELS

VANDEN EYNDEN BRIAN

OTT BRENT

COLPAERT SANDER

VAN DER HAVE ANTOON

Time :12:55

INGELAERE BRIAN
PHAPHAN NATTHAPHON
GOOSSENS ROBIN
VERHASSELT YANNICK
ROSSEEL LESLIE

BYL WOUT

EECKHOUT BRAM

Time :12:55

DOOM ALEXANDER
RENSON MASSIMO

VAN DRIESSCHE JASPER
VERVYNCK THOMAS
PATYN ARNOUT
DEPOORTERE KEVIN
HARTMANN BRAM

Time :12:55

ALSTON ARKAD
CLAUS NICOLAS

DE KONINCK STIJN
HUYBRECHTS TIM
VAN ISEGHEM TIM
DE BACKER BRANDON
CAPIAU TOBIAS

Time :12:55

MATTHIJS ARNOUT

VAN DEN HENDE MULAMBA
VRIJSEN VINCENT

MAES GERBEN
VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK
PIETERS SVEN
HERREGODTS YVES

COENE PATRICK

Time :12:55

DECLOEDT DOMIEN
MOTMANS GLENN
DEJONCKHEERE KORNEEL
MEULEWAETER FRANK
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
DE WULFEF ROBIN

96
96
97
96
97
97
96

97
97
97
96
96
96
96

97
96
97
97
97
97
97

96
97
97
97
97
97
97

87
84
89
94
82
95
70
63

85
94
91
63
72
84

ASVO
ACW
ATLA
ACW
AVLO
RIEM
AVT

DEIN
FLAC
AVLO
HAMM
HCO

ACME
ADD

AVR
FLAC
AVLO
DEIN
RIEM
EA
STAX

KAAG
AVLO
OB
AVT
KKS
AVLO
DEIN

VOLH
ACME
AVT
VS
AVLO
LEBB
VITA
SACN

HAC
AVT
HAC
AVLO
AZW
STAX

.23
.42
.64
.74
77
.81
.99

N dd 0 J

.29
.44
.56
.65
.68
.83
.38

O J JJ 334

.26
.43
.50
.69
.76
.85
.96

B N B N Y

.40
.43
.52
.57
.68
.80
DIS

~N 009

.13
.23
.40
.50
.69
.95
.07
.69

O 0 ~J ~J J 333

.20
.62
.92
.30
.44

O o o J 3



2799
2570

60 meter Sen Men

Heat:8

2993
2875
3107
2504
6891
2442
5790
2446

O Jo U WN -

60 meter Sen Men

Heat:9

2186
2977
2726
2673
6171
6681
4664

~N o0k w N

60 meter Sen Men
Heat:10

1 2940
3079
3080
6100
6498
0419
5336

~N oy U W IN

60 meter Sen Men
Heat:11

1 2277
2870
2872
6018
2424
6961
5988

~ oy U bW DN

60 meter Cad V
Heat:1

730
748
1340
777
745
931
1151
1400

O~ o U W

60 meter Cad V
Heat:2
1 1034
2 876

DE GREEF LAURENS
THIBAU ARNO

Time :12:55

MEYER YANNICK
DULLERS JAN

LAUWERS MELVIN
GERBOSCH PRECIOUS
VANSTEEGER GINO

DE RUYCK - 21 MICHAEL
LESTIENNE DRIES
LEVEQUE - 21 KOEN

Time :12:55

HUWEL KLAAS
SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
HERREGODTS PREBEN
VERDONCK EMILE
GEENENS DIETER
GOOSSENS ALAIN
GEBOERS LOUIS

Time :12:55

VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT
VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN
BOGAERT SAM

DE VRIESE CHRISTOPHE
RIJDANT PASCAL

DE BACKER TOM

DE GRAUWE HUGO

Time :12:55

THYS SEPPE
DESMET MATHIAS
BOSCHMANS JURIAN
VERVYNCK LUC
HANNES JQRGMIE
BAUWENS IVES
HOUBEN FREDERIK

Time :13:38

BOESMANS SYDNEY
GROSSARD BRITT
SNELLINX JANA
VANDERVELDEN LOTTE
S'HEEREN LIEZE
FRANSSENS GITTE
GROENEN SUZANNE
SPAPEN TINE

Time :13:38

VINCKE RANT

VAN HOORENWEDER LEONTINE

91
95

88
95
90
95
76
90
78
91

91
91
95
95
68
71
57

90
90
80
78
69
68
54

92
95
94
71
90
71
79

01
00
00
00
00
01
01
01

00
01

RCG
AVLO

ACW
AVT
GENK
KAAG
MACW
HAC
RIEM
HAC

ASVO
RCG

VITA
AZW

ASVO
AVLO
SACN

VOLH
ACW
ACW
ASVO
ACG
AVLO
LAT

ACME
FLAC
LAT

DEIN
VOLH
ACME
ACA

AVT
AVT
ADD
LOOI
AVT
AVT
ATLA
ACA

HCO
OB

DIS
DIS

O 0 J JJ 33 = 00 JJJJ P oo J 3334 O 00 0 ~JJ 333

o 0 O O O O 0o

o o

.10
.28
.36
.48
.97
.06
.18
.66

.13
.25
.38
.41
.92
.12
0.00

.20
.35
.45
.69
.81
.00
0.86

.09
.47
.48
.60
.95
.44
.51

.13
.28
.29
.43
.45
.65
.66
.67

.20
.27

LIM 1
LIM 2
LIM 3

WvL 1
WVL 2



3 1349 BALATOVA ESLI 00 AZW 8.36 WVL 3
4 846 MESTDAGH RIEN 01 FLAC 8.6l
5 1346 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE 00 AZW 8.61
9 1246 LOWAGIE FIONA 00 MACW 8.88
1009 LAUWERS LUNA 01 HAC DIS
1482 HEYRMAN AMBER 01 AVR DNS
60 meter Cad V Time :13:38
Heat:3
1 985 DE FOER LOTTE 00 ACW 7.92 OovVL 1
2 1534 LASSER ELISE 00 VITA 7.99 OVL 2
3 986 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE 01 ACW 8.04 OVL 3
4 1590 INGELS MARTHE 01 RCG 8.22
5 1651 VERDEGEM REINE 01 RIEM 8.34
o 1437 DE MEY AUKE 01 AVLO 8.43
7 1646 COQUYT JUSTINE 00 RCG 8.44
8 1380 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE 01 ACW 8.59
60 meter Cad Men Time :13:44
Heat:1
1 1095 SCHOEFS DAAN 00 ADD 7.80 LIM 1
2 1291 VOLONT DONALD 01 ADD 8.14 LIM 2
3 744 VERHEIJEN DRIES 01 AVT 8.17 LIM 3
4 782 VERCAMMEN MAARTEN 00 LOOI 8.31
5 1353 STEEGMANS ANDREAS 00 ACA 8.32
6 1552 MORIS ROEL 01 LOOI 8.51
719 CARREMANS SIEMEN 00 LOOI DNS
735 KERKHOFS NIELS 01 AVT DNS
60 meter Cad Men Time :13:44
Heat:2
1 1636 GLORIE TRISTAN 00 MACW 7.57 WVL 1
2 1806 KANDI ALLAN** 00 KKS 8.05 WVL 2
3 884 WARMOES RUBEN 00 OB 8.25 WVL 3
4 1508 VANDENBROUCKE HENRI 01 AZW 8.54
5 1366 VANDER STEENE JOPPE 00 AZW 8.65
9 1571 DE COENE STEFAN 00 MACW 9.00
7 1449 LUYPAERT KEITH 00 KKS 9.01
8 781 VANFLETEREN ROBBE 00 KKS 9.27
60 meter Cad Men Time :13:44
Heat:3
1 1028 HOSTE THIEMEN 01 RIEM 7.66 OVL 1
2 723 FRENCKEN MATHIEU 00 ACW 7.68 OvVL 2
3 880 VANPETEGHEM SEPPE 00 ACME 7.78 OVL 3
4 1679 BAELE JENS 01 ACME 7.80
5 1359 DE BUNDEL CIEL 00 RIEM 7.83
9 1187 VERA ROBBIE 00 RCG 7.84
7 1242 BUFFEL SIMON 01 RCG 7.93
8 873 BUEDTS TUUR 00 RIEM 8.02

60 meter Sch V Time :13:53

3160 GEUSENS ELISE

3396 MATHIJS RUNE 99 AVT DNS



2662

60 meter Sch V
Heat:2

2800
3089
2957
3325
3046
3172
3209
3285

O ~Jo U bW

60 meter Sch V
Heat:3

3152
3004
3229
2967
2792
2771
3101
2929

O Jo U WD

60 meter Sch Men
Heat:1

2575
3187
3318
2656
2577
2582
2578
3223

O ~J o U WDN -

60 meter Sch Men
Heat:2

2624
2648
3151
2808
3322
2985
3009
2986

O J o U b w N

60 meter Sch Men
Heat:3

2572
3081
2679
2646
3104
2936
2700
2999

O Jo Ul W

60 meter Jun V
Heat:1

DOX SILKE
Time :13:53

CLAUS HANNE
LOUWAEGE CAMILLE
SCHEFFERS HANNE
DEMEY MANON
SOETENS YAFL
VANLUCHENE HANNE
DECLERCK MYRTHE
BOSSART MANON

Time :13:53

BAUWENS LAURES

VAN LANCKER INA

VINCK KIMBERLY

VAN EETVELDE MADELINE
VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE
BEYLEMANS JOKE

VAN DEN BROECK PAULIEN
BRESSELEERS LUNA

Time :13:59

FRANSSENS JENS
SCHOUTERDEN GLENN
TAFFEIREN ALEXANDER
BOONEN JAKOB
BOUTSEN BART
DECKERS MICHIEL

VAN DER GAAST LARS
GEERTS JANNICK

Time :13:59

KESTELOOT NIELS
LAMBREGT BJORN
GONNISSEN JEROEN
VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY
ALALLAOUI NADIR
JACOBS THOMAS - 21
LAVERGE JEROM
SCHREURS RUBEN - 21

Time :13:59

FATOQCHAN DE MEESTER JOAQ

VANDER VENNET JONAS
DHONDT RUBEN

DE WAELE ERM@
NDEZE REHAMI

DE RUYTER BAVO
PRAET JONAS
STALPAERT ARNO

Time :14:05

98

99
98
99
98
99
99
98
99

99
98
99
99
99
99
98
99

98
98
98
99
98
98
99
99

99
98
98
99
99
98
99
99

98
98
99
99
98
98
99
98

LOOI

AVMO
HAC
AVMO
FLAC
HCO
AZW
ABAV
MACW

RCG

STAX
VITA
RCG

KAAG
ACME
AVLO
STAX

AVT
ACA
TACT
LOOI
AVT
AVT
AVT
AVT

KKS
HCO
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
HAC
AZW
HAC

ACW
KAAG
ACG
DEIN
EA
KAAG
RIEM
EA

DNS

.94
.27
.35
.40
.53
.66
.85
.93

O 0O O 0 0O 0O Co J

.91
.91
.10
.19
.36
.39
.43
.69

o 0O CO 0O CO 0O ~J J

.29
.45
.55
.80
.80
.81
.96
.09

O 3 J 333343

.33
.43
.57
.64
.73
.78
.94
.52

(oo B S N N R Y

.27
.42
.49
.53
.60
.63
.65
.73

~N 000009

WVL 1
WVL 2
WVL 3

OVvL 1
OVL 2
OVL 3

LIM 1
LIM 2
LIM 3

WVL 1
WVL 2
WVL 3

OVL 1
OVL 2
OVL 3



7

60 meter Jun
Heat:2

g s wN

60 meter Jun
Heat:3

o U1 W N

60 meter Jun
Heat:1
1

3
4

60 meter Jun
Heat:2

o U x> W N

60 meter Jun
Heat:3

O Jo U b w N

60 meter Sen
Heat:1
1

649
594
358
359

719
395

4

489
581
515
355
404

4

509
342
319
493
344
330
726
706

Men

460

492
756

Men

387
390
585
722
442
711
438

Men

816
485
409
738
813
650
705
737

4

2095

VERSTRAETEN ANNE
GIELEN LOTTE
GERMEYS LAURE
MAES NELE

DUBOIS NINA**
HENRI OONA

Time :14:05

SOETENS LOUISE
VERDONCK MICHELE
HESSEL DANIELLE
CLAUS ELLEN
VERSTRAETE CHARLIE

Time :14:05

PAEPE ZENAQD
BEYLEMANS LAURA
DUYCK CHARLOTTE
GYENES NORA

HUYS MARIANNE

DE CLERCQ BOWEN
TEETAERT CHLOE

VAN DEN BRULLE KATO

Time :14:13
HUYBRECHTS TIM

VAN DER HAVE ANTOON
EECKHOUT BRAM

Time :14:13

DOOM ALEXANDER
RENSON MASSIMO
PHAPHAN NATTHAPHON
ROOSE TIBO

ROSSEEL LESLIE

VAN ISEGHEM TIM

DE KONINCK STIJN

Time :14:13

VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER
GOOSSENS GILLES
INGELAERE BRIAN

ALSTON ARKAD

CLAUS NICOLAS

VANHEMEL PIETER

VAN DRIESSCHE JASPER
MERCKAERT JORDI

Time :14:18

VAN HOUTVEN KATRIEN

96
96
97
97

97
97

97
97
97
97

96
97
97
97
97
97
97
96

97
96
97
97
96
97
97

96
97
97
96
97
96
97
97

AVT
AVT
AVT
AVT

ADD
ADD

ACME
ACME
DEIN
VOLH
ACME

KAAG
ALVA

FLAC
FLAC

LOOI

8.19
8.26
8.35
8.40

9.18
DNS

.00
.12
.18
.47
.81

o O O O o

.93
.04
.13
.15
.25
.89

O 0O 0 0 O J

DNS

.18
.32
.42
.66
.69
77
DNS

N N N Y

.17
.23
.27
.38
.41
.45
.52
.53

B N N e Ry

LIM 2
LIM 3

=
<
=
N

]
<
=
N

LIM 1

LIM 3

=
<
=
N

©
<
[
N

LIM 1



1949
1633
1207
1438
3474
3700
2102

0 J oy U b W

60 meter Sen V
Heat:2

1 2086
2 1238
3 1814
4 1699
5 1701

60 meter Sen V
Heat:3

1559
2044
1604
2045
1762
2004
2057
1540

O J oUW

60 meter Sen Men
Heat:1

2875
3107
2698
5988
4664
4740
2312

o U W N

60 meter Sen Men
Heat:2

2681
2870
2673
2602
6891
6254
2446
2442

~N oUW N

60 meter Sen Men
Heat:3

2993
22717
2940
2186
3011
2977
3079
2726

O ~J o U W N

FEYEN GWENDOLIEN
MARTENS HANNE
BALABKINA EVGENIA
GOVAERTS SOFIE
PAESEN SONJA

VAN ROSENDAAL EDITH
CLERX KATRIEN

Time :14:18

DEPUYDT ORPH@E
STAPPERS FLORE

DUPONT LOUISE

REUSE - 21 KAAT
GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE

Time :14:18

VAN DEN HENDE ESTER
GHARAFI YASMINE
VEREECKEN ELKE
NAGELS RANI

GRILLET JUSTIEN

DE WAEL ELS
JANQUART NINA
GARR€ MAATKE

Time :14:32

DULLERS JAN
LAUWERS MELVIN
MOTMANS GLENN
HOUBEN FREDERIK
GEBOERS LOUIS
COENE PATRICK
VRIJSEN VINCENT

Time :14:32

DECLOEDT DOMIEN
DESMET MATHIAS
VERDONCK EMILE
DEJONCKHEERE KORNEEL
VANSTEEGER GINO
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
LEVEQUE - 21 KOEN

DE RUYCK - 21 MICHAQL

Time :14:32

MEYER YANNICK

THYS SEPPE

VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT
HUWEL KLAAS

VAN DEN HENDE MULAMBA
SCHELDEMAN YESTIN

VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN
HERREGODTS PREBEN

89
95
82
90
68
71
95

95
95
94
95
92

90
85
84
95
94
90
90
90

95
90
94
79
57
63
89

85
95
95
91
76
72
91

90

88
92
90
91
84
91
90
95

AVT

GENK
SACN
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
ATLA

HAC
FLAC
AZW
HAC
HAC

ACME
LAT
VOLH
LAT
VS
AVLO
EA
KAAG

AVT
GENK
AVT
ACA
SACN
SACN
AVT

HAC
FLAC
AZW
HAC
MACW
AZW
HAC
HAC

ACW
ACME
VOLH
ASVO
ACME
RCG
ACW
VITA

.28
.40
.46
.61
.04
.12
.60

O O W 0 0 0

8.09
8.33
10.57
10.62

.54
.67
.79
.83
.88
.96
.99
.09

O 3 JJJJ 3

.26
.29
.61
.52
.64
.69
DIS

O W 0 J JJ

.19
.37
.47
.84
.93
.36
.70

DNS

O 00 J J JJJ

.04
.08
.10
.13
.17
.21
.38
.41

B B B N Y

LIM 2
LIM 3

WVL 1
WVL 2
WVL 3

ovL 1
OVL 2
OVL 3

LIM 1
LIM 2
LIM 3

WVL 1
WVL 2
WVL 3

ovL 1
OVL 2
OVL 3



200 meter Cad V Time :14:58

Heat:1
1 1580 RYON FLORENCE 00 AVR 30.61
2 1296 CEULEMANS DAKOTA 01 VOLH 30.61
3 1533 DE NIL FEMKE 00 VITA 31.68
4 1117 DEVENYNS CELIEN 01 ASVO 32.01
5 1742 DE TANT MARGOT 01 VITA 38.67

200 meter Cad V Time :14:58

Heat:2
1 825 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN 01 SACN 29.08
2 772 GEUKENS SILKE 00 LOOI 30.25
3 982 VIVIER MARIEKE 01 LOOI 30.36
4 1053 DEBURGHGRAEVE MEREL 01 AVR 31.69
733 COENE JACEY 01 SACN DNS

200 meter Cad V Time :14:58

Heat:3
1 870 THAETS LEONIE 01 ACME 29.80
2 735 DEFERM NELE 01 AVT 29.90
3 1048 BRAEMS MANDIEN 00 KAAG 31.31
4 736 GAENS HANNE 01 AVT 32.49
1083 LAEVENS ELKE 01 KKS DNS

200 meter Cad VYV Time -+14-8RRK

Heat:4
1 1382 VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN 01 ASVO 30.07
2 1545 MOSSELMANS LISA 01 AVLO 30.16
3 1433 VAN ASSCHE MARIE 01 AVLO 30.41
4 752 MAHIEU HANNAH 01 FLAC 31.03
1406 DE MEESTER LAURA 00 VS DIS

200 meter Cad V Time :14:58

Heat:5
1 1108 BEVERNAEGIE LISE 00 EA 29.73
2 977 HALS EMMA 00 LAT 29.81
3 908 CHAMPEAUX ANNE-SOPHIE 00 LEBB 30.03
4 1339 SMETS JILL 00 ADD 31.56
1338 RYBSKI ASTER 00 ADD DNS

200 meter Cad V Time :14:58

Heat: 6
1 1681 BEELEN TINE 00 VOLH 28.76
2 1482 HEYRMAN AMBER 01 AVR 29.73
3 1448 BERGHMANS TINE 00 FLAC 29.77
4 789 COENE LENA 00 DEIN 30.11
5 781 VERHELST FIEN 00 KKS 30.68

200 meter Cad V Time :14:58
Heat:7

3 1585 REYNTENS MARIE 01 RCG 29.33
4 1645 BLOT FRIEDL 01 RCG 29.80

200 meter Cad V Time :14:58
Heat:8
1 1437 DE MEY AUKE 01 AVLO 27.68



w

777  VANDERVELDEN LOTTE
1722 DE CALUW EMMELIE
948  WAMBACQ DORIS

1443 DE WINTER FREYA

200 meter Cad VYV  Time -<14-5K

Heat:9

ardd W N

1065 GEUDENS LISA

1590 INGELS MARTHE

1069 DE SMET KAREN

721 CAELDRIES CHRISTINE
874 BUCQUOYE AXELLE

200 mete: Cad V Time :14:58

Heat:10
1

2
3
4

200 mete-:

Heat:11
1
2
3

1034 VINCKE RANI
1651 VERDEGEM REINE
1349 BALATOVA ESLI
748 GROSSARD BRITT
730 BOESMANS SYDNEY

Cad V Time :14:58

986 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE
985 DE FOER LOTTE
1534 LASSER ELISE

00
00
01
00

00
01
00
01
00

00
01
00
00
01

01
00
00

LOOI 27.87 LIM 3
RCG 29.25

RIEM 32.69

VITA DNS

MACW 27.35 WVL 1
RCG 27.89
ACME 28.12

OB 30.03

HCO 27.56 WVL 2
RIEM 27.58

AZW 27.59 WVL 3
AVT 28.20

AVT DNS

ACW 26.07 OVvL 1
ACW 26.42 OVL 2
VITA 26.52 OVL3

5

745 S'HEEREN LIEZE

200 meter Cad Men Time :15:13

Heat:1
1

3
4
5

1350 WULTEPUTTE HANNES

1575 EECKHOUT SIMON
1181 TONNIAU PEPIJN
1511 DECNEUDT KOBE
1290 COENEN YORG

200 meter Cad Men Time :15:13

Heat:2

g W N

757 DEPICKERE TIM
1552 MORIS ROEL
1445 D'HONDT LUKAS
920 CLAUS IWEIN
1120 BRUGGEMAN TIM

200 meter Cad Men Time :15:13

Heat:3

DSw N

790 VAN DE WALLE MAARTEN
781 VANFLETEREN ROBBE
780 VANFLETEREN ARNE
1720 PELEMAN YARNICK

818 VERSTAPPE WOUTER

200 meter Cad Men Time :15:13

Heat:4

3

1694 DE SMET YANN
874 PRAET STIJN

00

00

01
00
01
01

00
01
01
01
01

01
00
00
00
01

01
00

AVT 27.56 LIM 2

DEIN 25.08

ADD 29.16

RCG 30.07

KKS 30.96

ADD DIS

FLAC 25.43 WVL 2
LOOI 28.82

VS 29.02

AVMO 30.33
ACME 32.87

DEIN 29.66
KKS 30.95
KKS 31.63
HAMM 31.75

VS 27.57
RIEM 27.62



5 1449 LUYPAERT KEITH 00 KKS 29.64

200 meter Cad Men Time :15:13

Heat:5
1 1314 VAN HOYWEGHEN JENS 00 VOLH 27.24
2 878 GILSON PIOTR 01 ACME 27.32
3 744 VERHEIJEN DRIES 01 AVT 28.24 LIM 3
4 738 NOBLESSE SIEBE 01 AVT 28.70
735 KERKHOFS NIELS 01 AVT DNS

200 meter Cad Men Time :15:13

Heat: 6
1 1242 BUFFEL SIMON 01 RCG 25.94
2 961 VAN AERDE JOREN 01 KAAG 26.54
3 1539 DESCHEPPER YORAN 00 MACW 26.63
4 1365 KNAPEN STIJN 00 ADD 27.07 LIM 1
5 1473 VERNIERS THIBEAU 01 AVILO 27.82

200 meter Cad Men Time :15:13

Heat:7
1 1533 CALLEWAERT SIMEN 00 HAC 24.75 WVL 1
2 1359 DE BUNDEL CIEL 00 RIEM 25.69
3 1055 DEBRABANDERE MICHIEL 01 AVR 25.75 WVL 3
4 1806 KANDI ALLAN** 00 KKS 26.37
1178 THOMAS CEDRIC 00 KAAG DNS

200 meter Cad Men Time :15:13

Heat:8
1 1565 DE BACKER BRYAN 00 AVLO 24.48 OVL 1
2 880 VANPETEGHEM SEPPE 00 ACME 24.66 OVL 2
3 1028 HOSTE THIEMEN 01 RIEM 25.04 OVL 3
4 1419 VAN HECKE STEF 00 AVLO 25.35
5 1115 VELLEMAN TOM 01 EA 25.51

200 meter Sch V Time :15:32

Heat:1
1 3046 SOETENS YAQL 99 HCO  28.42
2 2703 DHONT ILKE 98 DEIN 29.61
3 3429 DE MEESTER CELINE 98 LEBB 29.82
4 3023 NUTTELMANN LARA 98 KAAG 30.49

200 meter Sch V Time :15:32

Heat:2
1 2792 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE 99 KAAG 28.12
2 2794 SMEULDERS SARAH 99 STAX 28.95
4 3364 CALUWAERTS ANOUCK 99 ADD 31.08
5 2725 LENIERE JUSTINE 98 HCO 32.82

3198 VANDECASTEELE TINE 98 AVR DNS

200 meter Sch WV Time +15:37

Heat:3
1 2734 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA 98 DEIN 29.27
2 3172 VANLUCHENE HANNE 99 AZW 29.31
3 3357 RYCKEWAERT MARIEKE 98 AZW 30.34
4 3125 DEVOGEL PAULIEN 98 KKS 30.90
5 2660 HEMELSOET SYLKE 99 KAAG 31.38



200 meter Sch V
Heat:4

2833
3117
3103
3285
2673

Sw N

200 meter Sch V
Heat:5
1 2851
2 2715
3 2985
4 3209

200 meter Sch V
Heat: 6

1 2901
2 2969
3 2929
4 2940
5 2782

200 meter Sch V
Heat:7
1 3089
2 2965
3 3283
4 3003

Time :15:32

DEPLOREZ MAAIKE
DE WINTER JILL
BUYLE YARA
BOSSART MANON
CANTERS GRETEL

Time :15:32

MASSAER EMMA
LOOBUYCK ANNE
BRUGGHE LIES
DECLERCK MYRTHE

Time :15:32

DAWYNDT AMBER
AMON FLORENCE
BRESSELEERS LUNA
PAUWELS JANA
CORNELIS MARLIES

Time :15:32

LOUWAEGE CAMILLE
MARTENS LISA

DE BAETS EVI
DEMARET MEREL

98
98
98
99
99

99
99
99
98

99
99
99
98
99

98
99
99
98

ACW
HALE
HAC

MACW
KAAG
STAX
ACME
BEHO

HAC

KAAG
RIEM
KAAG

28.72
29.08
29.28
30.82

28.25
28.43
29.35
ABAV 29.84

28.
28.
28.
29.
29.

27.
27.
27.

27

16
30
44
03
41

44
72
78
88

WVL 3

WVL 2

200 meter Sch V
Heat:8

3229
2967
2815
3354

S N

200 meter Sch V
Heat:9

2800
3152
2927
2768
3271
3198

o Ul bW

Time :15:32

VINCK KIMBERLY

VAN EETVELDE MADELINE

HUYBRECHTS TINE
TOP MAYA

Time :15:32

CLAUS HANNE
BAUWENS LAURES
DILLENS JUDITH
LAMMENS LISA

VAN PETEGEM KELLY
VANDECASTEELE TINE

200 meter Sch Men Time :15:52

Heat:1

2578
2947
2737
3117
3075
3009

g W N

VAN DER GAAST LARS
VANDEWEERD TOON
PUTSEYS WOUTER
ANSEELE KENNY
PLESSERS BRAM
LAVERGE JEROM

200 meter Sch Men Time :15:52

99
99
99
98

99
99
98
98
99
98

99
98
98
99
98
99

VITA
RCG
AVT
AVLO

26.
26.
27.

27

25.
25.
26.
26.
27.
33.

25.
26.
27.
27.
27.

28
93
05
96

32
86
17
63
74
19

59
75
08
14
77

DIS

OVL 3

LIM 1

WVL 1
OVL 1
OovVL 2



Heat:2

1

2

3

4

5

6
200 meter
Heat:3

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:4

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:5

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat: 6

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:7

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:8

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:9

1

2683 HOOGHE ERNEST
3085 VERDUYCKT JENS
3257 BLOT HARALD
2684 PAEYE JORAN
2854 DE GEYTER SAM
2986 SCHREURS RUBEN - 21
Sch Men Time :15:52
2653 VERSTAPPE BRAM
3153 DENOLF OLIVIER
3138 HENNEBERT JELLE
3223 GEERTS JANNICK
2717 WYNANT MAARTEN
Sch Men Time :15:52
2582 DECKERS MICHIEL
2999 STALPAERT ARNO
2969 SORGELOOS LOWI
3064 SERTIN JARON
3071 DIERYCK GILLES
Sch Men Time :15:52
3058 DE LATHAUWER LENNERT
3022 WILLEKENS TOBIAZ
2985 JACOBS THOMAS - 21
2733 DEPREZ JARNE
2656 BOONEN JAKOB
Sch Men Time :15:52
2700 PRAET JONAS
3104 NDEZE REHAMI
3035 VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT
2736 TAS FREDERIK
2644 ZUTTERMAN KASPER
Sch Men Time :15:52
3187 SCHOUTERDEN GLENN
2948 KERKHOFS DRIES
2808 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY
2770 VAN DAMME JENS
2856 DEPOORTERE DYLAN
Sch Men Time :15:52
2572 FATOQCHAN DE MEESTER JOAQ
2708 VAN DE SANDE TIBO
2570 MEESE MAARTEN
3179 VAN DE MOORTELE IEME
2705 WARMOES SANDER
Sch Men Time :15:52

3081

VANDER VENNET JONAS

99
99
99
99
98
99

99
98
99
99
99

98
98
99
98
99

98
99
98
98
99

99
98
98
98
99

98
99
99
98
99

98
99
99
98
98

98

FLAC
AVLO
RCG
FLAC
EA
HAC

STAX
KKS
HCO
AVT
EA

AVT
EA
VITA
VS
FLAC

VS
AVT
HAC
AVMO
LOOI

RIEM
EA

ASVO
LEBB
DEIN

ACA
GENK
FLAC
HAMM
EA

ACW
OB
ACW
DEIN
OB

KAAG

25.
26.
26.
27.
27.
29.

25.
26.
26.
26.
26.

25.
25.
25.
25.
26.

24

24
24
24
25

23.
24.

24

23.
23.
23.
24.

24

23.

51
06
96
80
84
66

75
10
15
70
97

01
24
58
67
22

.29
24,
24.
25.
25.

63
99
63
72

.20
.54
.78
.24
25.

63

83
19

.27
24,
25.

53
05

13
79
98
32

.59

02

LIM
LIM
WVL

OVL
WVL

OVL

w



2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:1

1

2

3

4

5

6
200 meter
Heat:2

1

2

3

4

5

6
200 meter
Heat:3

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:4

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:5

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat: 6

1

2

3

4
200 meter
Heat:7

1

2

2624
2575
2679
2936

Sen V

543
348
426
643
419
719

Sen V

315
358
542
713
440
552

Sen V

489
319
581
649
285

Sen V

434
553
425
327
594

Sen V

1855
1532
1699
1701
3672

Sen V

1867
3048
1207
1655
3457

Sen V

1539
1920

KESTELOOT NIELS
FRANSSENS JENS
DHONDT RUBEN

DE RUYTER BAVO

Time :16:14

PEENE FRISINE
WYNANT ELLEN

VAN HAELTER HANNE
STEENHUYSE JOLIEN
HEYLEN LARISSA
DUBOIS NINA**

Time :16:14

DELODDERE KELLY
GERMEYS LAURE
THIBAU INE

VAN DE VOORDE OONAH
VANDEN NEST VICKY
DE ROOVER JUSTINE

Time 1A-14

SOETENS LOUISE
DUYCK CHARLOTTE
VERDONCK MICH@QLE
VERSTRAETEN ANNE
VAN DER GAAST LORE

Time :16:14

DE CONINCK NENAH
VALCK MAURY

NIJS BO
COPPENOLLE EMMA
GIELEN LOTTE

Time :16:14
APERS JUSTINE

GODEFROOT YOUSRA
REUSE - 21 KAAT

GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE - 2

PAPS MARIA

Time :16:14

MOMMEN NELE

CATRY VIRGINIE
BALABKINA EVGENIA
DE LANGE LAURA
VAN DAMME PETRA

Time :16:14

LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
CROLS SARAH

99
98
99
98

97
97
97
97
96
97

97
97
97
97
97
97

97
97
97
96
97

96
97
97
96
96

93
90
95
92
48

88
77
82
94
78

93
85

KKS
AVT
ACG
KAAG

FLAC
EA
KAAG
FLAC
SACN
ADD

KKS
AVT
AVLO
ACW
LEBB
AVLO

HCO
DEIN
AZW
AVT
AVT

KAAG
AVLO
ATLA
DEIN
AVT

KAAG
KAAG
HAC
HAC
LOOI

ACA
AVR
SACN
ASVO
KAAG

KAAG
ACW

23.
23.
23.
23.

28.
29.
30.
30.
30.
32.

27.
.91
28.
29.
29.
30.

27

26.
26.
26.
27.
27.

24.
26.
26.
26.
27.

29.
.23
37.
38.
41.

30

26.
28.
28.
29.
DNS

26.
26.

40
83
93
96

91
47
03
70
74
74

69

47
21
59
19

18
42
79
15
65

55
26
82
95
51

02

86
79
08

60
04
15
62

27
98

WVL 1
LIM 2
OVL 3

W Ju 3

Ju
Ju
Ju
Ju

H= 0=
NN W

L Se 1

L Se 2



3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:8

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:9

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:1

1

2

3

4
200 meter
Heat:2

1

2

3

4
200 meter
Heat:3

1

2

3

4
200 meter
Heat:4

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:5

g w N

1854 BUYZE INE

1814 DUPONT LOUISE

1949 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN
Sen V Time :16:14

1975 ROSSAERT ISAURA

1766 COZIJNS LINDSY

1806 SWIERS HANNE

1238 STAPPERS FLORE

1318 LANNOO LIEN
Sen V Time :16:14

2045 NAGELS RANI

2044 GHARAFI YASMINE

1604 VEREECKEN ELKE

1529 BOONE KATRIJN

2057 JANQUART NINA
Sen en Time :16:52

652 VANDEN EYNDEN BRIAN

540 HARTMANN BRAM

756 EECKHOUT BRAM

797 VAN BRIEL MATHIAS

769 ALI LIBAN AHMED AMPONSAH
Sen Men Time :16:52

750 DE BACKER BRANDON

704 OTT BRENT

781 WAILLY HENDRIK

388 DE SCHUIJMER JOACHIM

857 COLPAERT SANDER
Sen Men Time :16:52

705 VAN DRIESSCHE JASPER

500 PATYN ARNOUT

548 GROENEN BERNARD

533 DEPOORTERE KEVIN

585 PHAPHAN NATTHAPHON
Sen Men Time :16:52

816 VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER

485 GOOSSENS GILLES

650 VANHEMEL PIETER

553 BOONE LUCAS

2504 GERBOSCH PRECIOUS
Sen Men Time :16:52

387 DOOM ALEXANDER

679 DE CLERCQ JORIS

460 HUYBRECHTS TIM

390 RENSON MASSIMO

738 ALSTON ARKAD

91
94
89

92
91
95
95
92

95
85
84
92
90

96
97
96
97
97

97
97
97
97
97

97
97
97
97
97

96
97
96
97
95

97
97
97
96
96

AZW
AZW
AVT

ACW
ASVO
AZW
FLAC
ACME

LAT
LAT
VOLH
HAC
EA

ACW
STAX
ADD
AVT
STAX

AVLO
AVLO
EA

KAAG
RIEM

AVLO
RIEM
ATLA
EA

FLAC

ASVO
HAMM
ACW
HAC
KAAG

AVR
VS
AVT
FLAC
KAAG

27.05
27.60
28.31

25.71
25.96
26.14
26.95
27.60

24.89
24.97
25.13
25.72
26.49

24.63
25.63
26.51
27.49
DNS

24.40
24.77
24.94
25.40
DIS

23.77
24.17
24.74
25.16
DNF

23.21
23.21
23.55
24.09
24.59

22.31
23.15
23.67
23.77
23.85

= O OO

S O=

Se

Se
Se

Se
Se
Se
Se

Ju

Ju

Ju
Ju

Ju

Ju
Ju
Ju
Ju

N

—WN e

N

N e



200 meter

Heat:6

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:7

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:8

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:9

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:10

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:11

1

2

3

4

5
200 meter
Heat:12

1

2

3

4

5
800 meter

Heat:1

Sen Men Time :16:52

2571
2602
2534
2446
2440

THIBAU IVO
DEJONCKHEERE KORNEEL
SCHILLEWAERT DIRK
LEVEQUE - 21 KOEN
BULTIAUW - 21 DAVID

Sen Men Time :16:52

6498
6398
5157
6350
6038

RIJDANT PASCAL
HERREGODTS YVES
LAUREYS DIDIER
GOOS ALDO

BRAEMS PATRICK

Sen Men Time :16:52

3057
6891
1986
5505
2424

TEUGELS FILIP
VANSTEEGER GINO
PIETERS SVEN
DAWYNDT FRANK
HANNES JQRQMUIE

Sen Men Time :16:52

6018
2802
2753
3133
2644

VERVYNCK LUC

DEBERDT DAAN

DE BRUYNE ANGELO

VAN DE VELDE KOEN
VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN

Sen Men Time :16:52

2692
2103
2563
2190
2649

PIETERS CHRISTOF
HERREMAN INGMAR
MAES GERBEN
HELSENS DANIEL
HUYGHE JON

Sen Men Time :16:52

2940
2875
3011
2726
2857

VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT
DULLERS JAN

VAN DEN HENDE MULAMBA
HERREGODTS PREBEN
VEREECKEN DIMITRI

Sen Men Time :16:52

2277
2104
2312
3079
2105

Cad V

THYS SEPPE

HERREMAN LARS
VRIJSEN VINCENT

VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN
INVERNIZZI NIKOLA

Time :17:10

93
91
82
91
89

69
70
64
78
59

95
76
95
70
90

71
88
90
89
89

86
86
94
90
93

90
95
84
95
94

92
87
89
90
93

AVLO
HAC
LOOI
HAC
HAC

ACG
VITA
AVMO
AVT
AZW

VITA
MACW
LEBB
MACW
VOLH

DEIN
RCG

DEIN
ASVO
LEBB

ACME
KKS
VS
STAX
KKS

VOLH
AVT
ACME
VITA
ACW

ACME
KKS
AVT
ACW
KKS

24 .
24 .
27.
29.
33.

25.
25.
26.
.79
30.

27

24,
25.
25.
25.
25.

23.
24.
.26
24,
24,

24

23.
23.
24.
24,
.57

24

22.
22.
22.
23.
24.

21.
22.
22.
23.
23.

15
61
15
86
92

22
75
91

17

99
24
49
55
97

96
15

49
79

31
33
04
35

65
77
92
49
36

84
06
54
22
46

L Se 3

Se 1
Se
Se 1

H =0
=



WVL

O 0 Jo U b wiN
4
=

800 meter
Heat:2
1
OVL
2
WVL

OVL

WVL

OVL
6

7

8
LIM
9
LIM
10

800 meter
Heat:1
1
OVL

R = O o0 Jo U b WN

= O

800 meter

Heat:2
1
OVL
2
WVL
3
WVL

OVL

1082
1352
1033
1099
1403
930
776
1298
783
Cad V
983
1311
1699
785
831
1409
1184
731
1220

782

DE WAEGENAERE LINE
CARREIN SOFIE
VINCKE ROMI
JORISSEN FIEN
DEVOGEL KIM
LIBERLOO ISABELLE
DHONT NELE

CORNU YARA

VAN AKEN VEERLE
Time :17:10
TRIEST FEBE
VERSYCK LEONTINE
VERHELLEN ILKE
GOOSSENS LORE
VERHEYDEN IEBE
DEPOPPE BRONTY
VAN ROY EMMA
BOONEN LISE

GEUNS LIEZE

PAUWELYN JADE

Cad Men Time :17:11

1110

1309
1097
1217
1409
1531
1303
1298
1085
783

1147

SEGERS DANIEL

VAN DE VOORDE KASPER
BAFORT JOACHIM
WILLEMS THIBAULT
VANHEUVERBEKE JULIEN
DECRAENE MERIJN
HULSTAERT JENS

DE BOCK NIELS
POLFLIET JULES
PATTYN RUBEN

BRUTIN EMILE

Cad Men Time :17:11

1050

1069

1507

720

1450
1268

GUILBERT THIBAULD

VANDEVOORDE EMMERSON

MESSIAEN TIJS

HENS KOBE

DESMET RUBEN
VERCAUTER WOUT

01

00
01
00

00
00
00

01
01

00

00

00

01

01

01

00

00

00

01

01

00
01
01
00
00
00
00
01
01
01

00

00

00

00

00
00

KKS

AZW
HCO
ADD

KKS
AVT
DEIN

VOLH
KKS

HAMM

HAC

ASVO

AVR

LAT

ASVO

HCO

SACN

AVT

KKS

EA

VOLH
ACME
ACME
ASVO
AZW
VOLH
VOLH
KKS
KKS
KKS

KAAG

OB

AZW

KAAG

VS
LEBB

NN N

DN NN

\S)

NN NDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

:30.

:34.
141
:42.
:43.
144,
:50
:52.
:59.

:25.

:25.

:27.

:28.

:30

:32.

:33.

:37.

:39.

:47.

:13.

:109.
: 20
1 22.
1 22.
:36.
41
41
:41.
41,
:52.

:009.

:09.

:009.

:10

:14.
:14.

76

46

.22

48

69
08

.26

05
44

40

66

90

59

.22

19
06
18
47

15

04

35

.22

62
80
74

.18
.21

54
55
75

04

36

76

.28

04
67



7

8
WVL
9
LIM
10

800 meter
Heat:1
1
OVL
WVL
WVL
WVL

OVL

OVL

© O J

800 meter
Heat:1

800 meter
Heat:2

1263
1352
3
702
1
1384
Sch V
3130
2781
3138
2778
2925
2848
3134
2963

2952
2901

PEETERS VICTOR
DAENENS ARTHUR

VANHERCK JORNE

TAZUR HICHEM

Time :17:12
SCHELFHOUT FIEN
ROELENS C@LINE
QUATACKER LORE
DEBAERE JUDITH

DE VEYLDER ANNELORE
VAN DER KELEN SIETSE
DE LATHOUWER HANNELORE
DE VIJLDER HANNELORE

DANIELS LOTTE
DAWYNDT AMBER

Sch Men Time :17:25

2591

2895
3144
3137

2949
3110

3299
2975
3124
3077

CLAES NICO

CATTRIJSE RUBEN
VAN HECKE MAARTEN
DECRAENE RAOUL

VANDE KERKHOF TOON
DEKOCKER SAM

EYCKEN EMILE
MARTENS DRIES
DE COCK YONI
MICHELS IAN

Sch Men Time :17:25

2899

2814

2652

2815
2595

2898
2630
3284

3083

RAHOENS CREO

BRAEMS WANNES

MEIRLAEN DIETER

FASSEUR BRECHT
BECKERS WIM

VAN WAMBEKE EWAUT
PARMENTIER KLAAS
VANGEEL JONAS

VAN ASSCHE SANDER

00
01

00

00

99

99

98

98

99

99

98

98

99
99

98
99
98
99

98
99

99
99

98
99

98

98

98

99
98

98
98
98

98

RCG
OB

SACN

KAAG

ASVO

HCO

FLAC

OB

EA

HAMM

VS

KAAG

ATLA
MACW

AVT
KAAG
RIEM
AZW

GENK
AZW

LOOI
VOLH

VOLH
AVT

RCG

KAAG

STAX

KAAG
AVT

RCG
DEIN
LOOI

AVLO

NN

2:28.

2:28.

NN DN

:49
DNF

NN

N

:30

DN NN

2:04.
2:04.

2:05.
2:08.
2:009.

:15.
:15.

:31.
:35.
.25

:13.
:16.
.36

:23.
:23.
.27
:43.

26
44

.64

.40

.17

.71

03

96

.85

.24

61
61

.88

65
27

.63
:20.

60

65
71

84

.15

.84

.48

71
88

94
84
15

.49

LIM 1



10

3063

800 meter Sen V

Heat:1

Se

Se

Ju

Se

0
Ju

2

3

2

2

1

1564
1568

2978
1807

2074
514

1212
3548

3490
507

800 meter Sen V

Heat:2

Se

Se

Ju

Se

Ju

Ju

Se

Ju

HFHO=S00 OO OO wWws=ENDO R

0

800 meter Sen

Heat:1

Ju

Ju

O o JdJoy S U b 5 WNR

800 meter Sen

Heat:2
1

1

1

1

2

2

3

3

1

1

2

3

1408

1569

352

1440

477

279

1627

432

3042

3009

5420
6164

506

6603
861

418

6038
2440
2444

2374

DHONDT THOMAS
Time :17:45

MEULEMAN LORE
CONTENT LINDE

VAN HUL ISABEL
AL BAKROUNI YASMINA

DELAFONTAINE PHEBE
OPSOMER LAURENCE

DEGENS SASKIA

BONTE GUDRUN

VERSLUYS SABINE

KNAPEN TINNE

Time :17:45

SCHILS MARLIES

ROSSAERT MIREILLE

BEDDELEEM ELLEN

BALCAEN SARINA

VAN CAUTEREN LIZE

HEMELSOET LARA

DE MEDTS TAMARA

VANCOPPENOLLE ANNELEEN

PEETERS ANJA

DEVOS AN

Men Time :17:51

DE RIDDER KOEN
ENGELBERT KURT

COUSS@E K@VIN

ROESBEKE RUDY
LENIERE - 21 BENJAMIN

LAPEIRE SIEBE

BRAEMS PATRICK
BULTIAUW - 21 DAVID
GEVAERT - 21 MATTHIAS

Men Time :17:51

LESIRE ALEXANDER

98

95
87

73
89

94
97

88
70

70
97

90

90

96

93

97

96

89

97

69

65

79
65

97

64
97

97
59
89
94

95

VS

RCG
OB

ACW
AZW

HAC
HAC

LOOI

AVR

RCG
ADD

LAT

OB

DEIN

RIEM

RCG

KAAG

RCG

HCO

LOOI

FLAC

FLAC
KKS

FLAC

FLAC
HAC

FLAC
AZW
HAC
HAC

AVR

N

N

N

N NN

w N NN

:10.

:28.
:29.

:29.
:38.

:40.
: 44,

:46.
:52.

:57.
:07.

:16.

:17.

:23.

124,

:25.

:26.

:26.

:27.

:29.

:16.

:08.
:18.
:21.

:27.
:30.

:34.
134,
:52.
:30.

:09.

93

57
21

51
38

40
32

91
72

77
72

68

94

23

43

42

06

60

70

59

01

89
43

65

89
64

00
75
44
91

53



2 6170
3 2485
4 599
5 2973
6 6251
7 5521
L Se 2

8 719
W Ju 1

9 5302

VAN DEN BOGAERT TOM

DE WILDE THOMAS

VAN SCHUYLENBERGH TOON
GHYSELINCK BEN

DESMET MARC

JACOBS KRIS

VANDENHENDE ANTHONY

DE SMET KRISTOF

800 meter Sen Men Time :17:51

Heat:3
1912
Se 3
2198
1903
1891
2641
Se 1
1913
655
Ju 1
685
Ju 3
499

COOWH JoH O & WK = -

OOSTERLINCK LARS
BRAEKEVELT JEROEN
PIETERAERENS FILIP
DE LEPELEIRE BERT
SMOLDERS JO

TIERSEN JONAS
HOOBERGS JESSE

DE LATHOUWER LAURENS

AERS ARNE

800 meter Sen Men Time :17:51

Heat:4
2246
Se 1
2693
Se 1
2703
Se 2
2575
Se 2
2947
Se 3
2088
2263
531
Ju 1
716
Ju 2

400 meter Cad V
Heat:1

1074
788
1125
1408

DS N

400 meter Cad V
Heat:2

871
1150
863
798

W N

BENSCHOP VIKTOR
OMEY HANS

BAETE GIELJAN
VANHOUCKE YNGWIE
VAN DEN OORD NOLAN
DE MOL AIKO

VAN DER BURGT THIJS

DE BRUYN MARIUS

LAFORT QUINTEN

Time :17:59

VAN HEUGTEN LOT
BALLEKENS AISCHA
BAERT AMBER
VANDENBORNE TINE

Time :17:59

THOMAS LOTTE

DE BAERDEMAEKER EMMA
JOLIE KAREN

VAN VYNCKT LEON E

76
95
97

91
67
79
97

75

94
93
90
82
94

88
96

97

97

95
86
90
93
90
88
94
96

97

01
01
01
00

00
01
00
00

VS
RIEM
RCG

ASVO
AZW
ADD
AZW

ACG

FLAC
ACME
STAX
DEIN
GENK

FLAC
LOOI

VS

RIEM

KAAG

AZW

RIEM

FLAC

DEIN

LEBB

RCG

EA

KAAG

KAAG
AVR
ASVO
VS

OB

KAAG
RIEM
DEIN

DN DNDNDDN

DN NN

NN

65.
66.
66.
67.

65.
65.
65.
67.

: 20

:00

:08
:009.

:57

:10.
:11.
12,
:12.
:15.
:16.

124,

:02.
:05
:06.
:07.

:10.

:10.

:55.

:55.

:56.

:56.

:01.
:01
:05

:05.

59
36
37
10

03
58
91
19

50
13
55
94
76
15

.70

09

71

66

.33

60
07

.35

42

04

48

43

91

11

56

.79

00

.31
.37

91

WVL 3

WVL 2



400 meter
Heat:3

1

2

3

4

5
400 meter
Heat:4

1

2

3

4

5
400 meter
Heat:1

1

2

3

4
400 meter
Heat:2

1

2

3

4
400 meter
Heat:3

1

2

3

4

5
400 meter
Heat:1

1

2

3

4

5

6
400 meter
Heat:2

1

2

3

4

5

400 meter

Cad V

1047
709

1100
1372
1008

Cad V

1489
1013
1079
883

1188

Time :17:59

VEREECKE HANNA

DE BLANDER LAURA
PETRY LISA
VERNIEST SAAR
VIERENDEELS LOIKE

Time :17:59

THYSSEN LISSE

VAN PUYVELDE ANKE
WAGEMANS SARA
PONETTE HELENA

VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE

Cad Men Time :18:07

1504
1473
1284
1663
1316

NUYTTENS TIMO
VERNIERS THIBEAU
MARTENS KASPER
BALLEKENS TJORVEN
VIERBERGEN KOBE

Cad Men Time :18:07

1465
1365
1111
1113
1685

LOOTENS MAARTEN
KNAPEN STIJN
VANDERMEERSCH TOM
VAN RIJCKEGHEM JARICH
VAN LIERDE WANNES

Cad Men Time :18:07

1536
1350
1095
1550
1530

Sch V

2839
2983
3104
3314
3132
3131

Sch Vv

3210
2829
2938
2714
2883

Sch V

VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN
WULTEPUTTE HANNES
SCHOEFS DAAN
VANCOETSEM ARNE
VANDENBORNE PIETER

Time :18:13

MERGAN TINA

VAN DAMME HANNAH
MERCKAERT SILKE

DEPOORTERE ALICE
MOEYAERT ALYSSA
CALLEEUW KIANA

Time :18:13

RONDELEE JOSEPHINE
DUPONSELLE LISA
VANDERMEULEN MILENA
LAMBERT - 3 LEEN
VANTYGHEM INA

Time :18:13

00
00
01
00
01

01
00
00
00
00

01
01
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
01
00

99
99
99
98
99
99

98
99
99
99
99

KAAG
STAX
ADD
HAC
LEBB

AVLO
AVLO
ADD
HCO
KAAG

AZW
AVLO
ASVO
AVR
VOLH

VITA
ADD
ASVO
EA
RCG

AVLO
DEIN
ADD
KAAG
VS

LEBB
RCG
ACG
FLAC
HAC
HAC

ABAV
AVR
ASVO
HALE
HCO

62.39
63.73
66.36
67.52
68.69

59.47
60.47
60.56
62.07
63.59

61.47
65.72
66.14
70.65
DIS

58.86
59.05
59.85
62.26
DIS

56.95
57.23
57.61
58.61
58.82

65.80
69.43
70.11
70.54
71.91
75.07

65.73
65.74
66.19
67.62
70.42

OVL

LIM

OVL
OVL
LIM
WVL

WVL

WVL

LIM

OVL
OVL
LIM
OVL

RN e

Wk NP



Heat:3

1

2

3

4

5
400 meter
Heat:4

1

2

3

4
400 meter
Heat:5

1

2

3

4

5
400 meter
Heat:1

1

2

3

4

5
400 meter
Heat:2

1

2

3

4

5
400 meter
Heat:3

1

2

3

4

5
400 meter
Heat:4

1

2

3

4

5
400 meter
Heat:5

1

2

2964
3138
3039
3365
2716

Sch V

3098
3407
3217
2837
3140

Serh 7

2975
3358
2926
2962
3169

MARTENS LAURA
QUATACKER LORE
DE LANGE ELISA
HEYSE SARA

DEBREYNE FLORE

Time :18:13

VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES
VERMEULEN LOUISE

STOCKMAN JULIE

CRAS MIET

VANDERVOORT URSULA JAZMIN

Time <T1TR-113

PIERONI MESSALINA
CORNELIS JACINTHA
DE VLIEGER ILKJE
DE KEYSER EMMA
SWENNEN ANOEK

Sch Men Time :18:33

2840
2593
2839
2979
3299

LAEVENS NIELS
CLERCKX JARNE
LAHAYE SIMON
QUINTELIER LAURENT
EYCKEN EMILE

Sch Men Time :18:33

2623
2580
2851
2973
3071

DURNEZ LANDER
GAENS NOAH
BAUTERS LAURENS
FONCKE RICARDO
DIERYCK GILLES

Sch Men Time :18:33

2877
3322
2796
2790
2565

DIDDEN THIBAUT
ALALLAOUI NADIR
VAN PUYVELDE BEN
VIERENDEELS SVERRE
TUYLS KEANU

Sch Men Time :18:33

2577
2875
2853
3284
2830

BOUTSEN BART
GOETEYN JENTEN
DE DECKER ARNO
VANGEEL JONAS
WILLAERT TOM

Sch Men Time :18:33

3024
3068

COBBAERT JULIAN
DE SMET TIBO

99
98
98
98
98

99
99
99
99
98

98
98
98
99
98

98
99
99
99
99

99
99
99
98
99

99
99
99
98
99

98
99
98
98
99

98
99

KAAG
FLAC
ASVO
ASVO
HCO

ASVO
HCO
AZW
LOOI
LOOI

LOOI
KAAG
EA
RCG
ATLA

KKS
AVT
KKS
VOLH
LOOI

KKS
AVT
ADD
VOLH
FLAC

LOOI
FLAC
AVLO
LEBB
ACW

AVT
KAAG
EA
LOOI
MACW

VITA
VS

62.62
63.49
65.58
67.84
69.87

62.77
62.90
64.68
65.28
DNS

60.45
61.11
61.44
61.53
64.83

58.20
60.37
62.00
62.49
63.64

55.05
58.65
59.04
59.18
62.58

55.53
56.08
56.87
57.61
58.42

54.72
55.11
55.69
56.99
57.83

51.65
52.46

WVL

WVL
WVL
LIM

LIM
OVL
OVL
OVL
LIM

WVL
LIM

LIM

WVL

LIM

OVL
OVL

W

N W N -

w



3
4
5

400 meter Sen

Heat:1

1
JUN

2
JUN

3

4

400 meter Sen

Heat:2

1
JUN

2
JUN

3
JUN

4
JUN

5
JUN

400 meter Sen

Heat:3

DS N

400 meter Sen

Heat:4

g w N

400 meter Sen

Heat:1
1
JUN

o U bW N

400 meter Sen

Heat:2

1
JUN

2
JUN

3

JUN

2858
3042
2677

314

414

666
600

526

318

412

315

332

2026
1679
1356
3788

1530
1357
1836
1224
2027

810
608

483
455

560
504

448

739

830

\

\

\

%

BOTTE STEF

VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES
BUSSCHAERT JEROEN
Time :18:40

VANNESTE LOTTE

VANDERMEULEN YELENA

VAN EYNDE MEIKE
VAN HYFTE NOEMI

Time :18:40

VAN BASSELAERE LINDSAY

DE MAREZ MANON

WILMOT KYRA

DELODDERE KELLY

CORTENS ANNELEEN

Time :18:40

DE PRYCK ANNELIES
HORIONS NELE

VAN POEL ESTHER
DECAESTEKER MARIJKE

Time :18:40

TAHON CHARLOTTE
VANFLETEREN RIET
VAN PUYVELDE MARGO
CRABBE CAROLIEN

DE PRYCK MARLIES

Men Time :18:58

DIERICK TIBOR

SJUVARIN IVAN
VAN DER KELEN JOCHEN
VERBEKE PIETER
ORDONEZ CARAZO JOS€
VIERSTRAETE NIELS

Men Time :18:58

COPPIETERS KASPER

VAN GOOL PIETER

MONSEREZ DYLAN

98
98
98

97

96

97
96

96

97

97

97

97

95
89
95
71

92
91
95
92
95

96
96

97
97

96
97

97

96

97

ASVO
AVLO
FLAC

KKS

ASVO

AVLO
ABAV

ACME

AVR

EA

KKS

GENK

RCG
RCG
LEBB
MACW

HAC
LEBB
ASVO
ALVA
RCG

ACW
VITA

HAMM
STAX

RCG
FLAC

EA

AVT

KKS

52.
52.
.21

54

62

63.

65.
1.

59.

60.

62.

63.

63.

61.
63.
64.
64.

57.
57.
57.
61.
62.

52.
53.

54.
56.

56.
59.

51.

52.

53.

83
98

.75

28

01
77

19

99

39

04

24

40
22
15
87

03
14
30
11
18

96
66

03
05

94
41

49

94

31

OVL 3

WVL 1

WVL 2

OVL 3

OVL 1

WVL 1

OVL 2

WVL 3

LIM 1

WVL 2

WVL
OVL
OVL
OVL

W N =

OVL 3

OVL 1

LIM 3

WVL 2



4

5
400 meter
Heat:3

1
JUN

2
JUN

3
JUN

4
JUN

5
JUN
400 meter
Heat:4

1

2

3

4
400 meter
Heat:5

1

2

3

4
400 meter
Heat:6

1

2

3

4
400 meter
Heat:7

1

2

3

4

5
400 meter
Heat:8

1

2

3

4

5

758
591

DE BAETS ANTON
VIERBERGEN TOON

Sen Men Time :18:58

686

626

516

503

458

EERDEKENS SAM

VERHASSELT YANNICK

LUBON CAMILLE

VANHOOF ROBBE

MATON MATHIJS

Sen Men Time :18:58

4750
4895
6175
1887

DEPUYDT PATRICK

VAN STEENBERGE MARIO
DE BORGER GEERT
SPILLEBEEN GUNTHER

Sen Men Time :18:58

5748
6314
5386
1904

DE BOCK STEFAN

VAN BOSSCHE LIEVEN
VIERENDEELS JAN

DE ROECK GLEN

Sen Men Time :18:58

2601
4956
2571
2103

DE RAEDT STIJN
CARLY JAN
THIBAU IVO
HERREMAN INGMAR

Sen Men Time :18:58

2208
2251
2698
2493
1968

LATINNE REYNALDO
VAN PETEGHEM THIJS
MOTMANS GLENN
ROTSAERT TIBO
JACOBS BART

Sen Men Time :18:58

2519
2412
3038
2692
2104

1500 meter Sen

Heat:1
1
WVL
2
OVL

1569
1

478
1 JUN

VAN DEN BROECK JAN
DE LANGE SIMON
STROOBANTS JORI
PIETERS CHRISTOF
HERREMAN LARS

V Time :19:08

ROSSAERT MIREILLE

VAN CAUTEREN LORE

96
97

96

96

96

97

97

64
71
59
85

77
75
68
95

90
78
93
86

92
89
94
90
91

89
95
89
86
87

90

97

RIEM
VOLH

LOOI

HAMM

ADD

FLAC

AVMO

ZA
DEIN
AVLO
KKS

RCG

RIEM
LEBB
LOOI

RCG
FLAC
AVLO
KKS

AVT
RCG
AVT
AZW
EA

LAT
ASVO
VITA
ACME
KKS

OB

RCG

53.
54.

50.

51.

52.

52.

53.

60.
60.
62.
62.

55.
56.
56.
57.

52.
52.
54.
56.

51.
51.
52.
52.
52.

49.
50.
50.
50.
.20

51

4:57.26

4:59.78

67
10

67

81

49

72

89

09
91
46
71

00
33
56
91

14
99
59
88

12
85
62
80
91

51
11
47
63

LIM

OVL

LIM

WVL

WVL

LIM

WVL

LIM

LIM
WVL

OVL
OVL
OVL

WVL

N



3
OVL
4

1

1440

479

OVL 2 JUN

5
OVL

2

1545

1500 meter Sen

Heat:1

S o0 HwN R
=
=

=

6784
6160
824

Jun

6327
5699
1833
1908

1500 meter Sen

Heat:2

WVL
9
OVL
10
LIM

3134
Sen
2507
Sen
2289
Sen
2154
Sen
5581
2325
1805
2227
Sen
515
Jun
5521
Sen

BALCAEN SARINA

VENNEMAN NELE

PEDE LAURIEN

Men Time :19:39

LAZOU MATHIEU
MATTHIJS GUY
VANDELOO DRIES

SCHOONACKERS DIRK
RAHOENS PHILIP
GHEYSSENS THOMAS
BOON STEFAN

Men Time :19:39

DE VRIENDT SIMON

BRYS JAN

MEULEMAN JEROEN

KENIS RUBEN

BORGHOMS LUC

DOBBELAERE STEVEN

DRIESSEN ELIAS

CALLENS STEVEN

DE WAELE JARNE

JACOBS KRIS

hinkstapspringen Sen V Time :11:10

Heat:1

O ~J o U W

1867
1540
1425
2957
1186
318

3140
1849
1329
2799
330

1187
1454
1441
1541
3055
873

786

MOMMEN NELE
GARR€ MAAIKE

DELBARE MARGOT

SCHEFFERS HANNE

DE CLERCQ ALIX

DE MAREZ MANON
VANDERVOORT URSULA JAZMIN
VAN HECKE SARAH
VANAENRODE AMELIEN
CALLENS STEPHANIE - 81

DE CLERCQ BOWEN

DE BEULE JUDITH

BIZET MARIEKE

D'HOE JELSKE

BENARBIA AMINA

SEYNAEVE DELPHINE

VAN DE SANDE AMELIE

CHAM CAMILLE

93

97

89

79
68
96

64
68
92
89

84

94

92

83

71
82
87
89

97

79

88
90
01
99
00
97
98
95
00
98
97
00
00
00
00
99
00
01

RIEM

RCG

RCG

KAAG
VS
LOOI

ACME
RCG
ALVA
LAT

RCG

KAAG

RCG

ADD

ATLA
RIEM
STAX
KKS

STAX

ADD

ACA
KAAG
AVT
AVMO
KAAG
AVR
LOOI
RIEM
AVT
AVMO
LAT
KAAG
KAAG
VITA
AVT
HAC
OB
AVR

5:04.

o~

:27.
:30.

=

:31.
:33.
:38.
:39.

B DD

:18
:19.
:23.
:25.

IS

11.70
10.83
10.42
10.26
.98
.94
.92
.91
.82
.81
.68
.54
.30
.27
.14
.92
.85
.78

O W W W W WO

e}

o 0

06

.53

.69

.82

86
19

02
39
83
23

.76

.35

.19

.53

.38

18
96
44

.43

.17

LIM 2 Sen

ocooos=tor=0=tH0¢H

===

Se
Se
Ca
Sc
Ca
Ju
Sc
Se
Ca
Sc
Ju
Ca
Ca

Ca
Sc
Ca
Ca

WN R NN R R PP R RE e

N — W w



19
20
21
22

3485
3396
1320
1212
2985

KERKENI CHAIMA
MATHIJS RUNE
MEIRE JOKE
MONTAIGNE CHLO®
BRUGGHE LIES

polsstokspringen Cad V Time :10:35

Heat:1

SN

1188
1429
1372
886

hoogspringen Sch

Heat:1

P P O WO Jo Uld W

1
2
kogelstoten
Heat:1

O ~J o Ul b W

Ne)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

2629
3052
2772
3051
3004
2730
2554
3075
3088
3248
3084
3156

4,000kg Cad Men Time :11:15

897
719
1620
963
1115
1419
1353
1076
1152
909
962
782
1571
794
1205
1094
786
1528
1575
920
1212
982
1107

VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE
DAMMAN AXELLE
VERNIEST SAAR
ASPESLAG MARTHE

Men Time :10:36

ALGOET GIEBE
ELOOT BERT

LUCKX REINOUT
D'HONDT ELIAS
GIJSEN MAARTEN
TIMPERMAN CARL
DE CLERCQ CEDRIC
PLESSERS BRAM
VAN PRAET WARD
VAN LOOCKE KILIAN
GOGAERT VITAS
CARPENTIER NICO

UGWU MATHEW
CARREMANS SIEMEN
RUTTEN SIEBE
WAUTERS GUILLAUME
VELLEMAN TOM

VAN HECKE STEF
STEEGMANS ANDREAS
SAUWENS KORNEEL
BALLIU MONAIM
VANDEN EEDE CARLOS
WAUTERS LAURENS
VERCAMMEN MAARTEN
DE COENE STEFAN
INGELAERE JARNI
PRENEN SENNE
LAMBRECHT HARLEY
VANDEN BROUCKE ELOY
DE VLEESCHAUWER RUBEN
EECKHOUT SIMON
CLAUS IWEIN

VAN HAUTEM MIDAS
ROBIJNS ROEL

NUYTS SHANE

hinkstapspringen Sch Men Time :11:40

Heat:1
1
2
3

3125
2877
2942

VANCOILLIE JASPER
DIDDEN THIBAUT
CHERLET WOUT

99
99
83
00
99

00
00
00
01

98
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
99
98
98
99

00
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
01
01
00

98
99
99

AVT
AVT
OB
OB
HAC

KAAG
HAC
HAC
OB

HCO
VS
ACW
VS
ADD
DEIN
STAX
AVT
AVLO
DEIN
AVLO
FLAC

HCO
LOOI
LOOI
KAAG
EA
AVLO
ACA
ADD
HAMM
LAT
KAAG
LOOI
MACW
DEIN
MACD
ADD
KKS
ASVO
ADD
AVMO
RCG
LEBB
EA

VOLH
LOOI
RCG

.54
.41
.93
.47

~J J 0 0

3.10
2.60
2.30
1.80

.86
.79
.76
.73
.73
.70
.70
.70
.60
.60
.55
.55

PR R R R R RR R R

"
[e)}

.68
.04
.01
.32
.27
.08
.88
.78
.64
.59
.38
.36
.20
.52
.41
.40
.99
.92
.97
.76
.13
.38
.59

O R RRPRRPRERERRRP PR
OO0 O0OCOORRRENW

U oY - J J 0 0w O

12.65
12.22
12.20

L Sc
L Sc
W Se
W Ca

OVL1
WVL1
WVL2
WVL3

WVL1
OVL1
OVL2
OVL3
LIM1

LIM2

WVL2

WVL
LIM
LIM
OVL
OVL
OVL
LIM

WVL

WVL

W wWwNDENRP P

NP W



= O 00 1 oy U >

1051
3353
755

2840
2554
2839
884

hoogspringen Sen

5,000kg Sch Men Time :12:09

Heat:1

1 1213

2 539

3 1870

4 2095

5 519

6 1214

7 609

8 1720

9 1633

10 1663

11 661

12 3492

13 4043
polsstokspringen
Heat:1

1 2775
1

2 1657
1

3 665
1

4 2116
2

5 3205
2

6 3473
1

7 3049
2

8 3183
3

1976

hinkstapspringen
Heat:1

1 2608

2 1823

3 758

4 2561

5 2822

6 824

7 415

8 433

9 6254
kogelstoten
Heat:1

1

2667

LAGAST KAREL
SIJSMANS FREDERIK
DOOM ELIAS
LAEVENS NIELS

DE CLERCQ CEDRIC
LAHAYE SIMON
WARMOES RUBEN

V Time :12:44

DESMET HANNELORE
MAUDENS HANNE

DE VOGELAER SARAH
VAN HOUTVEN KATRIEN
DE WAELE NIENKE
BORGHIJS JOLIEN
TYTGAT CELESTINE
JANSSEN CARMEN
MARTENS HANNE

VAN REMOORTERE EVELINE
LANNOO LIESELOT

VAN BELLEGHEM VITA
ALGOET ANN

Sen V Time :12:52
DE BAENE HANNE

DE ROECK NELLE

VAN LOO NETTE

DE SERANNO CATLEEN
VANHAUTTE JOCELINE
BETTENS LUCA

D'HONDT KAAT

FABR€ LENA

DHONT STEFFI

Sen Men Time :12:10
DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS
PAUSENBERGER YVES

DE BAETS ANTON

ELOOT BRAM

DE PAUW MATTIAS
VANDELOO DRIES
EGGERMONT JAN

VAN KERCKHOVE ROBIN
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK

LIGNEEL FLORIAN

00
99
01
98
98
99
00

89
97
89
93
97
95
97
88
95
92
97
75
63

98

93

97

95

99

99

99

99

92

91
95
96
95
92
96
97
96
72

98

KAAG
LOOI
AVR
KKS
STAX
KKS
OB

LOOI
VS
VITA
LOOI
ASVO
ACW
DEIN
AVT
GENK
VOLH
AVR
RCG
AVLO

OB

VOLH

AVLO

AVLO

AZW

VOLH

VOLH

VOLH

AVLO

AVLO
KAAG
RIEM
VS
RCG
LOOI
STAX
OB
AZW

ZA

11.
11.
11.
11.
10.
10.

9.

PR R RRRRERRR R R

NM

13.
13.
12.
12.

12

11.

11

11.
10.

16.

83
53
31
02
76
69
81

.76
.70
.67
.64
.61
.58
.58
.50
.50
.45
.40
.35
.20

.83

.60

.00

.90

.90

.60

.40

.20

69
06
72
33
.20
78
.54
36
01

70

Ca
Sc
Ca
Sc
Sc
Sc
Ca

S =0==t 0

Se
Ju
Se
Se
Ju
Se
Ju
Se

HOOOEOOCH

Se
Ju

= O

W Sch

O Sen

O Jun

O Sen

W Sch

O Sch

O Sch

O Sch

Se
Se
Ju
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Ju
Ju
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OvVL 1
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O J o U W

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

3303
3260
3060
2794
3153
2720
3294
2980
2631
3278
2705
3004
3041
2855
2733
3005
3059
3044

hoogspringen Sch

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

O J oy Ul bW

o U W N

3351
2673
1675
2866
2933
733

3184
2868
1130
824

1207
3349
1443
2922
1429
2659
798

1490
1338
794

1304
3387
844

786

1715
2981
870

3435
1355

Sen

3044
2763
2570
2608
1823
2673

MORY NIEL

PARMENTIER BAVO
VEREECKEN SVEN

VAN SAMANG TOM
DENOLF OLIVIER
OBASUYI MICHAEL
AUDENAERT YORBEN
STAUT CIS

CAUTAERTS JUSTIN
VOLCKAERT DYLAN
WARMOES SANDER
GIJSEN MAARTEN

VAN RANSBEKE MICHIEL
DE GROOTE MAARTEN
DEPREZ JARNE

JACOBS COLIN

VAN DE PERRE YANNICK
VAN EETVELDE TIM

V Time :15:51

ROSSAERT NICASINA
CANTERS GRETEL
GOOSSENS ZITA
LACROIX CHARLOTTE
HARTMANN IRIS

COENE JACEY

FABR¢ LIZE

VERVAET ELIEN

VAN WYNSBERGE JULIE
VANDERVELDEN MARIE
BEERNAERT MAIT@
CUYX SILKE

DE WINTER FREYA
VANHAVERBEKE HANNE
DAMMAN AXELLE
CNUDDE KIM

VAN VYNCKT LEONIE
HEETESONNE SIEL
RYBSKI ASTER

SEGERS MARIE

STUER LOTTE

VAN DER LINT HELENA
LAMOND MANON

CHAM CAMILLE
TELEMANS ANN
CAMBIER JOKE

THAETS LEONIE

VAN INGELGEM CHARLOTTE
VAN GEYTE SELIEN

Men Time :14:12

SANCTORUM MAXIM
PAPPERS RAFAEL
THIBAU ARNO

DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS
PAUSENBERGER YVES
VERDONCK EMILE

99
98
98
98
98
99
98
99
99
99
98
98
99
99
98
98
99
99

99
99
00
99
99
01
99
98
00
00
01
98
00
98
00
99
00
01
00
01
01
99
01
01
00
99
01
99
00

93
91
95
91
95
95

VS
HAC
VS
SACN
KKS
HCO
AVLO
VOLH
DEIN
HAC
OB
ADD
AVLO
EA
AVMO
ADD
VS
AVLO

ACW
AVT
AVLO
GENK
STAX
SACN
VOLH
AVLO
DEIN
SACN
HAC
ADD
VITA
FLAC
HAC
KAAG
DEIN
AVLO
ADD
DEIN
VOLH
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
AVT
RCG
ACME
HAMM
HAMM

FLAC
ADD
AVLO
AVLO
KAAG
AZW

14

13.

12

11.
11.
11.

11

11.
11.
10.
10.

10

10.
.92
.84
.47
.40
.68
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.28
57
.22
76
75
33
.27
11
05
65
62
.23
10

12
.58
.55
.52
.52
.49
.49
.49
.49
.46
.46
.46
.46
.46
.46
.43
.43
.43
.43
.40
.40
.35
.35
.35
.35
.30
.30
.25
.25

77
.52
.36
.33
.24
.21

OVL
WVL
OVL
LIM
WVL
WVL

LIM

LIM

Sc
Sc
Ca
Sc
Sc
Ca
Sc

OO OO
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Se
Se
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ANNAERT WOUTER
VERBRAEKEL NIELS
BIJNENS NIELS

VAN DE STEEN NICOLAS
VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN
VAN ISEGHEM TIM
VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK
HOOBERGS JESSE

MATON MATHIJS

ELOOT BRAM

STEYAERT OLIVIER
ALBERT BRENT

VAN KERCKHOVE ROBIN
DE VRIESE CHRISTOPHE
LESTIENNE DRIES
GEENENS DIETER

DE KONINCK STIJN
BAUWENS IVES

3,000kg Sch V Time :13:44

7 2513
8 681
9 713
10 3126
11 2644
12 711
13 2907
14 655
15 458
16 2561
17 1947
18 2169
19 433
20 6100
21 5790
22 6171
438
6961
kogelstoten
Heat:1
1 2931
2 2976
3 3271
4 3005
5 3081
6 3248
7 3187
8 3004
9 2864
10 2833
11 3128
12 3394
13 3065
14 3068
15 2813
16 2703
17 3055
18 2782
19 2799
20 3154
21 2783
polsstokspringen
Heat:1
1 2622
2 2555
3 835
4 2647
5 794
6 1176
7 2708
8 2706

hoogspringen Cad

Heat:1
1
2
3

1452
1207
1381

TIMMERMAN LARISSA
VANDEPUT BABETTE

VAN PETEGEM KELLY
DELHEYE C@LINE

VAN DER GUCHT HELENA
LAGROU ILKE

SAMYN TILDE

LUCAS VIE

STAELENS EMMA
DEPLOREZ MAAIKE
VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE
BULCKE MARLIES
JACOBS CAROLINE
VANAENRODE MARJOLEIN
HAEGEMANS LOTTE
DHONT ILKE

SEYNAEVE DELPHINE
CORNELIS MARLIES
CALLENS STEPHANIE - 81
KOOIJ TYRZA CAYLA**
DE GRANDE ELKE

Sch Men Time :15:30

VANLIERDE JORG
LIPPENS JARNE
PAUWELYN NILS

SAP ARTHUR
INGELAERE JARNI
SPRANGERS LIAM
VAN DE SANDE TIBO
VONCK LUKAS

Men Time :16:58
VANDRIESSCHE JONAS

WOLFS SENNE
ITERBEKE LANDER

94
96
97
86
89
97
82
96
97
95
83
95
96
78
78
68
97
71

98
98
99
98
99
98
98
98
99
98
99
99
98
98
98
98
99
99
98
98
99

99
98
00
99
00
01
99
99

00
01
00

AVT
VS
ATLA
VS
LEBB
KKS
AVLO
LOOI
AVMO
VS
RIEM
ADD
OB
ASVO
RIEM
ASVO
OB
ACME

STAX
ATLA
STAX
FLAC
ACW
HAC
STAX
ASVO
HAC
ZA
VS
HAC
LOOI
AVT
SACN
DEIN
HAC
BEHO
AVMO
SACN
BEHO

DEIN
STAX
FLAC
DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
OB

OB

ASVO
MACD
ACW

oo 010 OO O OO 01 g1 U1 U1:6) o) O

zZ
==

R e e el e s
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-~ -J 00 00 ® W W W W

NN WWWWwWs

=

.20
.12
.04
.99
.97
.90
.88
.84
.76
.61
.56
.54
.53
.35
.17

01

.04
s 19
.98
.29
.25
.71
.26
.09
.92
.82
.73

.97
.93
.40
.38
.12
.88
.76
.76
.33
.13

.36
.50
.50
.30
.25
.20
.70
.50

.70
.61
.58
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Ju
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W Ju

OVL
LIM
OVL
WVL
OVL
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LIM
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N
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OVL 1
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verspringen

Heat:1

kogelstoten

Heat:1

O oy o U1 >

8

10
11
11
13
14

O J oUW
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O Jo U W N

992
755
1122
876
1291
1730
1152
1333
995
1214
1104

Cad

1076
1007
871

1329
1340
1295
1207
1186
1220
1400
1441
1074
1100
1425
846

1304
1187
863

792

1082
1380
1408
1356
1102
1670
1120
844

824

906

4,000kg Sen V Time :14:57

1274
2087
1438
699
1757
1684
1591
439
658
1535
3673
354
440

GOVAERT ARNO

DOOM ELIAS
VANDECAUTER CAMILLE
DOSSCHE XANDER
VOLONT DONALD

DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN
BALLIU MONAIM
VANHELMONT RUBEN

DE JAEGER THIBAULT
DEWULF LENNERT

VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES

V Time :15:17

MAES FAITH

AGWAZIE ANGEL
THOMAS LOTTE
VANAENRODE AMELIEN
SNELLINX JANA
CERPENTIER FEMKE
BEERNAERT MAITQ

DE CLERCQ ALIX
GEUNS LIEZE

SPAPEN TINE

D'HOE JELSKE

VAN HEUGTEN LOT
PETRY LISA

DELBARE MARGOT
MESTDAGH RIEN

STUER LOTTE

DE BEULE JUDITH
JOLIE KAREN
VANHALST SARA

DE WAEGENAERE LINE
VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE
VANDENBORNE TINE
STALLAERT VIRZE
DENYS NOOR

CUYX FEMKE
VANRYSSELBERGHE LARA
LAMOND MANON
VANDERVELDEN MARIE
DE PAERMENTIER JANA

DE PAUW YOIKA
PEETEN LIEZE
GOVAERTS SOFIE
DEKETELAERE JANA
NYS INGE
VERMEULEN FREYA
NOTTE SARA
LAMMENS SHARI
COOLS JOKE
STRUBBE CLARIS
SCHILLEWAERT ANN
CALLENS DELPHINE
VANDEN NEST VICKY

01
01
01
01
01
01
00
00
01
01
01

00
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
00
01
01
01
01
01
00
00
01
01
01
00
01
01
01
01
01
00
00

95
93
90
97
90
95
89
96
97
95
78
96
97

ACW
AVR
DEIN
ACME
ADD
ACW
HAMM
ACA
ACW
RCG
ASVO

AVMO
ACME
OB
AVT
ADD
VOLH
HAC
KAAG
AVT
ACA
VITA
KAAG
ADD
AVT
FLAC
VOLH
KAAG
RIEM
DEIN
KKS
ACW
VS
ACW
FLAC
ADD
ASVO
FLAC
SACN
DEIN

STAX
SACN
LOOI
MACW
VS
EA
ASVO
RCG
AVLO
HCO
LOOI
AVMO
LEBB
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13.
12.
10.
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.72
.21
.19
.94
.72
.56
.27
.22
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NeJ
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.55
.50
.50
.50
.45
.45
.45
.45
.45
.40
.40

.34
.06
.95
.94
.84
.80
.70
.63
.62
.54
.53
.47
.47
.45
.44
.35
.35
.33
.24
.21
.20
.15
.09
.07
.03
.86
.75

22
52
69
16

OVL
WVL

LIM

LIM
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OVL
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LIM
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Se
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verspringen

Heat:1

14
15
16
17
18
19

O 1o U WN -

e

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

1280
1278
3134
3168
3490
3645

Sch

2871
3070
3068
2724
2866
3127
3126
2714
3349
2981
3241
3129
3132
3210
3111
3095
3131
3485

KNAEPEN FREYA
KNAEPEN DITTE
WYFFELS KATIA
COENE - 81 ANNICK
VERSLUYS SABINE
VERCAEMER HEIDI

V Time :16:11

BULCKE JUSTINE
SPRANGERS FIEN
VANAENRODE MARJOLEIN
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN
LACROIX CHARLOTTE
VANDERSTRAETEN CHLOE
VAN DEN ABBEEL FEMKE
LAMBERT - 3 LEEN
CUYX SILKE

CAMBIER JOKE

KEPPENS MAURIE

VAN CANNEYT HANNE
MOEYAERT ALYSSA
RONDELEE JOSEPHINE
ROELANDT FEBE

DE SMET INE

CALLEEUW KIANA
KERKENI CHAIMA

polsstokspringen Sen Men Time :17:54

Heat:1

kogelstoten

Heat:1

O J oUW

O Joy U0 W N

I T R
oUW NRE O

409
2252
410
2250
546
846
2532
722
2286

INGELAERE BRIAN

VAN HAUWERMEIREN KEVIN
CAPIAU TOBIAS

DE CONINCK JASPER

LEYS MATHIAS

CHARLE BRAM

LAUREYS TOM

ROOSE TIBO

ROGIERS NICK

3,000kg Cad V Time :16:23

1452
1422
1715
1541
876

1149
1404
1295
1743
1529
1302
960

1212
781

915

1520
1426

SAVELKOULS MILA

VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE
TELEMANS ANN
BENARBIA AMINA

VAN HOORENWEDER LEONTINE

DANIELS LIENE
BEELAERT ANNELIEN
CERPENTIER FEMKE
DEWULEF INEZ
GHOOS JORIE
NAUDTS ANKE
DEPLOREZ JELKE
MONTAIGNE CHLO€
VERHELST FIEN
HEYVAERT LOTTE
DEMIREL ECEM
PLESSERS ELLEN

93
89
72
71
70
75

98
98
98
98
99
98
98
99
98
99
99
99
99
98
99
99
99
99

97
92
97
89
96
97
88
97
87

00
01
00
00
01
01
00
00
01
01
01
00
00
00
01
00
01

ACA
ACA
OB
AVMO
RCG
AZW

MACW
DEIN
AVT

DEIN
GENK

DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
VOLH
KAAG
AVLO
AZW

HAC

ATLA
VITA
AVT
AVT
OB
ATLA
VS
VOLH
HAC
LOOTI
VOLH
ZA
OB
KKS
LEBB
AVT
AVT
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.62
.41
.53
.48
.93
.41

.39
.16
.98
.86
.72
.68
.65
.57
.53
.47
.46
.42
.33
.32
.29
.88
.86
.85

.50
.40
.30
.30
.00
.60
.60
.40

.18
.70
.79
.59
.00

.92
.45
.17
.16
.85
.62
.54
.05
.94
.89
.80
.70

WVL
OVL
LIM
OVL
LIM
OVL

LIM

WVL
WVL

Ju
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

verspringen
Heat:1

O ~J o U > WwWN

e

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

kogelstoten
Heat:1

O J o U W N

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15

912
1088
873
789
1125
1614
782
783
1154

Sch

3125
3303
3051
3084
2646
2648
3256
2629
2948
3088
2796
3151
3353
2677
2947
2851

CALLENS PAULINE
CALLENS STIEN

VAN DE SANDE AMELIE
COENE LENA

BAERT AMBER

PANIS FEMKE
PAUWELYN JADE

VAN AKEN VEERLE

VAN BOECKXSEL JANNA

Men Time :17:07

VANCOILLIE JASPER
MORY NIEL

D'HONDT ELIAS
GOGAERT VITAS

DE WAELE ERM@
LAMBREGT BJORN
BOSCHMANS JARI
ALGOET GIEBE
KERKHOFS DRIES
VAN PRAET WARD
VAN PUYVELDE BEN
GONNISSEN JEROEN
SIJSMANS FREDERIK
BUSSCHAERT JEROEN
VANDEWEERD TOON
BAUTERS LAURENS

6,000kg Jun Men Time :17:07

454
381
437
610
683
612
793
537
613
617
632
830
442
763
644

hoogspringen Sen

Heat:1

1
1

2
2

2
1

4
1

5

2551

2653

441

674

2513

VLASSAK MAX

VAN HAUTE ELIAS
VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO
BOSMAN DAAN
HETIRMAN RUBEN
STAUT TUUR
DURDU EMRULLAH
REDANT PIETER
VAN ROEYEN COBE
SEYNAEVE JENS
VERMEULEN JORG
MONSEREZ DYLAN
ROSSEEL LESLIE
KHALIL ANDREW
LAMBRECHT RENZO

Men Time :18:39

HUBERT TIMOTHY

BEELDENS ALEXANDER

OPSOMER TOM

D'HONDT JONATHAN

ANNAERT WOUTER

00
01
00
00
01
01
01
01
01

98
99
98
98
99
98
98
98
99
99
99
98
99
98
98
99

97
97
97
96
96
97
96
97
97
97
96
97
96
97
97

82

91

96

96

94

AVMO
KKS
OB
DEIN
ASVO
ATLA
KKS
KKS
KKS

VOLH
VS
VS
AVLO
DEIN
HCO
LAT
HCO
GENK
AVLO
AVLO
FLAC
LOOI
FLAC
GENK
ADD

SACN
ACW
OB
VOLH
VS
VOLH
GENK
EA
VOLH
HAC
EA
KKS
HCO
GENK
AZW

VS

VOLH

HCO

VS

AVT

LGNGO NN NENEENEEN|

SO O OO OO O U1 U1 Oy oY O O) O)Y O

14

13.
12.

12

11.
10.
10.
10.

10

10.
10.
.82
.38
.20
.89
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.52
.19
.03
.97
.90
-85
.44
.12
.92

.36
.27
.24
.09
.03
.02
.95
.94
.70
.63
.61
.51
.28
.22
.16
.89

.26
20
62
.06
34
84
78
44
.26
12
12

.98

.95

.95

.92

.92

OvL 1
OVL
OVL 3

N

WVL 1

WVL 2
LIM 1

WVL 3
LIM 2

LIM 3

LIM
OVL
WVL
OVL
OVL
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LIM 2
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WVL 3

LIM 3

O Sen

O Sen

W Jun
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6
2

5
3

8
3

9

10
2

11
3

12

13
1

13

13
1

16
verspringen
Heat:1

1

2

3
JUN

4

5

6
JUN

7
JUN

8
JUN

9

10

11

12
JUN

13
JUN

14

15
kogelstoten
Heat:1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

=
w

2488

2075

2763

2928
447

648

415
6877

2331
492

2169
6603

Sen
2004
1317
637

1574
1539
341

359
414
1343
1877
1663
355
314

1575
3585

7,260kg Sen Men Time :18:06

2517
2497
6145
2911
1979
2730
6876
2718
6361
3127
5988
5183
6221

JACOBS BRETT

DE PREKEL LAURENZ

PAPPERS RAFAEL

VERDONCK DRIES
JACOBS SVEN

PAEPE LENNART

EGGERMONT JAN
BLEYAERT WIM

NAUDTS RUUD
VAN DER HAVE ANTOON

ALBERT BRENT
ROESBEKE RUDY

V Time :18:10

DE WAEL ELS
VERCRUYSSE JESSE
CEYSSENS LINDE

DE RUYCK HANNE
LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
BAUWENS LORE

MAES NELE

VANDERMEULEN YELENA

TIMPERMAN CHARLOTTE
VAN POPPEL HILDE

VAN REMOORTERE EVELINE

CLAUS ELLEN

VANNESTE LOTTE

DE RUYCK LINDE
VINDEVOGHEL SOFIE

VERBRUGGHE JURGEN
WAGEMANS JARNO
EECKHOUT FILIP

VAN WAES BRECHT
GEUKENS BART
PHILTJENS NIELS
DEMUYNCK RIK

PEETEN CHRIS

GHOOS KRIS
DEJONCKHEERE FLORIAN
HOUBEN FREDERIK

VAN GREMBERGEN JOHAN
WILLEMS WIM

94

94

91

95
97

97

97
78

87
96

95
64

90
91
96

91
93
97

97

96

94
83
92
97

97

93
71

83
89
79
95
82
84
63
82
73
94
79
66
64

ADD

ACW

ADD

KAAG
EA

ACME

STAX
HAC

RIEM
AVT

ADD
FLAC

AVLO
ACME
AVT

DEIN
KAAG
ACME

AVT

ASVO

DEIN
ACW

VOLH
AVMO

KKS

DEIN
ASVO

HAC
HAMM
VS
AVLO
LOOTI
ACA
HAC
SACN
LOOTI
HAC
ACA
LEBB
RCG

DO DD

16.
15.
14.
13.
12.
11.

11

11.

10

10.

9.
8.
8.

.89

.89

.86

.83
.83

.80

.70
.60

.60
.60

.60

.86
.50
.42

.41
.27
.22
.06
.01
.88
.88
.57
.53
.46

.46
.68

23
95
82
46
85
64
.35
34
.27
14
80

76

59

L Sen

O Sen

L Sen

O Jun

W Sen

L Jun

OVvL 1
OVL
LIM 1

N

OVL 3

OovL 1

LIM 2

OVL 2

WVL 1

WVL 2

WVL
OVL
OVL
OVL
LIM
LIM
WVL
LIM

WNNEFE WNDRE R

WVL 3



14 4740 COENE PATRICK 63 SACN 8.29
15 2337 VERMEIRE THOMAS 93 RIEM 6.04

verspringen Cad Men Time :18:44

Heat:1
1 1636 GLORIE TRISTAN 00 MACW 5.79 WVL
2 1110 SEGERS DANIEL 01 EA 5.73 OVL
3 873 BUEDTS TUUR 00 RIEM 5.65 OVL
4 1533 CALLEWAERT SIMEN 00 HAC 5.37 WVL
5 998 BOONE JONAS 00 ACW 5.37 OVL
6 1051 LAGAST KAREL 00 KAAG 5.18
7 1121 DE BAERDEMAEKER HARIZ-OMA 00 ACME 4.98
8 1094 LAMBRECHT HARLEY 00 ADD 4.78 LIM
9 1184 DE VISSCHER LORENZO 01 RCG 4.74
10 1118 VAN DORPE JOREN 01 ASVO 4.62
11 1445 D'HONDT LUKAS 01 VS 4.51

WNN P



